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Cédric Van Brantegem meeting Topsporthal Vlaanderen (Gent)

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

coNOUTEAEWN R coNOUTEA WN = coNOUTEAE WN R

coNOUTEA WN B

2000
1001
282
572
845
615
243
456

35
712
394
641
637
1972
1295
610

2528
lol
160
857

233
912
639

348
77
640
163
14
704
2675
9908

28/12/2013

Ben V Time :10:24

Boone Yelena

Ritiere Camille
Vermeulen Lisa

Denooze Imea

Naessens Paulien
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Cham Gaelle

Heyvaert Nona

Ben V Time :10:24

Milloen Sarie
Verbeke Erinn
Van Bever Antje
Spits Fe
Loenders La-my
De Smedt Britt
Marien Kjersti
Desmet Amelie

Ben V Time :10:24

Florkin Victoria
De Waele Jarell
Mouton Heike
Thys Sofie
Vergalle Silke
Cools Charlotte
Tuyls Zowie
Seghers Ellen

Ben V Time :10:24

Van Der Perre Louise
Dargent Maxime
Seghers Lotte
Robberecht Hanne
Decroos Flore

De ridder Hanne
Longle Celia

de smedt

05
05
05
05

05
05
05

05
06
05
06

05
05
05

05
05
05
05

05
05
05

05
05
05
05

06
05

KAAG
RCG
DEIN
ASVO
AZW
AZW
AVR
LEBB

AVZK
STAX
ASVO
OEH
OEH
LEBB
AVZK
AZW

O0CAN
HAMM
HAMM
VOLH
RCG
KAAG
ACW
OEH

LEBB
RCG
OEH
HAMM
STAX
STAX
ACLE
na

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
.08
11.
11.

11

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
.68
11.
12.

11

21
22
23
33

50
51
65

58
68
83
03

20
55

46
94
23
32
44

72
27



60 meter
Heat:5

oNOUTEAE WN B

60 meter
Heat:6

ONUT AN

60 meter
Heat:7

NOWWR

60 meter
Heat:8

oo AN

60 meter
Heat:1

NOoOouUubRhWNERE

60 meter
Heat:2

coNOUTA WN =

257
902
19
9910
175
710
2859
813

1257
1516
559
9909
1256
55

1258
1347
6530
1053
2706

1958
947
1421
1103
709
1910

7966
6898
8061
7739
9481
7650
6888

7736
7409
6722
9480
6897
8772
7643
6742

Ben V Time :10:24

Dua Hanne

De Keyser Jutta
Craeyeveld Lisa
vreux

Honore Elle

Van Den Broeke Evi
Boujour Imane
Gayse Iluna

Ben V Time :10:24

Heynderickx Hayley
Burgelman Jenke

De Waele Lana

de wettinck

De Bock Lisse
Praet Lise

Ben V Time :10:24

Bruers Kiara

Bries Julie

Reunis Bente
Deseyn Bente
Lepoutre Gwenoline

Ben V Time :10:24

Arefi Lara

Van Riet Lotte

De Permentier Jutta
Chovau Bente

Van De Vijver Fleur
Mosselmans Juna

Ben Men Time :10:26

Creemers Stan

Barbio Matisse
Ramakers Sverre
Seminck Massimo
coupez

Verhoeven Alessandro
Verzeele Corneel

Ben Men Time :10:26

Van Riet Bert
Moreau Warre
Coorevits Kasper
ferri massimo
Barbio Alexander
Delaere Tibe
Neels Beau
Hanssens Jorre

05
06
05

05
06
06
07

05
06
07

05
07

05
05
05
07
07

05
07
07
07
06
06

05
05
05
05

05
06

05

05

06
05

05

KAPE
0B
STAX
na
KAAG
STAX
RCB
AVR

VOLH
VOLH
HAMM
stax
VOLH
RCG

VOLH
OEH

STAX
STAX
ACLE

STAX
EA
STAX
VAC
STAX
KAAG

VAC
RCG
MACW
EA
0sga
VOLH
STAX

EA
RIEM
KAAG
0sga
RCG
FLAC
VOLH
ASVO0

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

10.
11.
12.
12.
12.
13.

10.
.46
12.
12.
12.

11

NM

11.
11.
12.
.57
13.

12

14
98
55

71
74
92
57

59
76
35
36

02

75
05

54
74

45
85

44

9.72
9.92

10.
10.
10.
10.
.31

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
.20

11

00
17
54
74

43
51
59
60
83
86
97



60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

coNOOUTEA WN = coNOUTEAE WN R oNOOUTEE WN = oNOUTEAE WN B

coNOUTEAE WN R

7449
7450
6729
6721
7994
6518
7604
843

7428
8187
7641
7096
7408
6529
7442
7576

7101
7454
6544
8175
7660
7436
6526
7103

7447
6532
7425
7455
7747
523

7748
8179

6513
330

362

7433
7308
9911
7668
7833

Ben Men Time :10:26

Rottiers Bastiaan
Rottiers Boris
Serrano Sem
Coorevits Torre
Bonnaerens Ward
Sobrie Joppe
Ketsman Senne
dupuis julian

Ben Men Time :10:26

Bonne Michiel
Malfliet Wout
Van Houts Jochen
Melsens Arthur
Moreau Briek
Reunis Finn
Catteau Kasper
Wens Storm

Ben Men Time :10:26

Vannieuwenburg Lander
Van Den Mergel Emiel
Buyse Karsten

De Rycke Stef

Leleux Yorick

Van Vaerenbergh Thygo
Jacobs Wout

Saerens Ibe

Ben Men Time :10:26

Huysentruyt Bas
Buysse Simon
Huysentruyt Daan
Wille Stanley

Van Extergem Raf
querton gilles

Van Extergem Warre
De Laet Remi

Ben Men Time :10:26

De Caesteker Ninho
theys norick
lefebre tom

Rangan Nando
Persijn Warre
maenhout mauro
Nobels Zeno

De Jong Thomas

05
05
06
07
05
05
07

06
06
05
06

07
05
07

05
05
05
06

06
06
06

05
05
07
05

06
05

05

06

06
06

STAX
STAX
KAAG
KAAG
STAX
STAX
ASVO
acle

STAX
VOLH
VOLH
0B

RIEM
STAX
STAX
KAAG

0B
STAX
STAX
KAAG
OEH
STAX
STAX
STAX

STAX
STAX
STAX
STAX
EA

acle
EA

VOLH

STAX
resl
olan
STAX
KAAG
stax
VOLH
VOLH

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
.07
11.
11.

11

10.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
.00
12.
12.

12

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
.51
11.
12.

11

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
.51
12.
13.

11

69
78
94
95
96

15
36

96
00
61
71
47
56
60
62

38
96
08
09

40
45

20
87
00
03

53
47

84
88
94
37
42

31
23



60 meter
Heat:8

A WN =

60 meter
Heat:9

S WN -

60 meter
Heat:1

coNOUT A WN R

60 meter
Heat:2

coNOUTA WN B

60 meter
Heat:3

coNOUT A, WN R

60 meter
Heat:4

coNOUTA WN =

7999
7915
7998
7381

6850
6579
7649
7427

3957
3469
4658
4328
3861
5232
3955
9702

4487
4259
9701
3467
4033
9703
5563
5395

3952
4097
3755
4143
4256
4299
3898
3307

3951
4641
4325
5564
3914
3429
3782
5660

Ben Men Time :10:26

Garcia Remi
Urbain Maurice
De Roover Matteo
Vandoorne Yentl

Ben Men Time :10:26

Godderis Wout
Rogiers Ilias
Marin Vince
AREFI

Pup V Time :10:45

Seghers Evy

Van Driessche Xanthe
Van Hoyweghen Sara
Chovau Mirte

Denooze Rayna

Henno Lisa

Loenders My-lien

de deugd noortje

Pup V Time :10:45

Marien Svelte

Lauwers Iza

van elzakker trijntje
Gintertaelle Jill
Vanderbauwhede Kaat
rode fenne

M Kadem Mahera

Dupont Camille

Pup V Time :10:45

De Vits Britt
Vandewalle Febe
Vander Motten Merel
Noppe Louise
Depreiter Elise

De Cauwer Britt
Vander Cruyssen Heike
Praet Axelle

Pup V Time :10:45

De Cock Joke
Moreels Emma
Creemers Lola
Quinaux Genna
Silverans Jane
Ooghe Lea

Jolie Charlotte
Collier Celia

06
05
06

05
05

03

03
03
03
03

03
04

04
04

04
03

03

03
03
04
03
03
04

03

03
03
03
04
03
03

STAX
STAX
STAX
AZW

AVR
RCG
VOLH
STAX

OEH
KAAG
VOLH
VAC
ASVO
0SGA
OEH
ned

AVZK
HAC
ned
KAAG
ASVO
ned
0SGA
GOSP

OEH
ASVO
KAAG
VOLH
AVR
ABES
AZW
STAX

OEH
HAMM
VAC
0SGA
EA
VS
RIEM
0SGA

11.10
11.37
12.01
12.01

9.76

10.63
11.49
12.16

.17
.23
.28
.38
.48
.58

(e (e (e (e lUe N Ve NVe}

.93

.47
.48
.53
.58
.59
.60
.75
.75

(o (e (e (e (e N RVe NV}

.35

.67
.70
.92
.93
.97
.98
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9.99

10.00
10.15
10.19
10.20
10.20



60 meter
Heat:5

oNOUTEAE WN B

60 meter
Heat:6

oNOOUTEE WN =

60 meter
Heat:7

coNOUTEAE WN R

60 meter
Heat:8

NOoOouUubhWNR

60 meter
Heat:9

coNOUTPA, WN =

5346
3520
3877
4258
3681
3663
4235
5663

5561
4452
4166
3310
3690
4016
5580
3835

4291
3842
4286
5803
3374
3666
3372
5704

4637
9503
4476
9729
4351
5643
4028

3434
9731
5301
3317
3309
4941
3947
4257

Pup V Time :10:45

Cornez Marine
Ramakers Margo
Coomans Hanne
Bruneel Liene
Vosters Kaat

De Bruyne Laure
Favoreel Thais
Defosse Lola

Pup V Time :10:45

Fernez Alessia
Malfliet Line
Ryckier Amber
Decroos Lise

Van Bever Noortje
Van Hyfte Florence
Pozza Rachelle
Lodewijckx Ine

Pup V Time :10:45

Coussee Maxime
Callemien Phara
Van Parys Justine
Vreux Lea

Praet Julie
Vercauteren Caro
Billiauw Noor

Bru Eleonore

Pup V Time :10:45

Fleisheuer Manon
janssens elise
Witterzeel Ayco

de maesschalck jentel
De Roover Manou
Beyaert Marine
Verstraeten Jolien

Pup V Time :10:45

Van Den Brande Laura
lahousse louise
Ronveaux Valentine
Buysse Emma

Van Laere Marte
Gieshelmann Lisa
Agten Laurine

Van De Putte Tilde

03
04
04
04
03
04
04
04

04
03
03
03

04
03
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03

04
04
04

04
03

03

04
03
03

04
04

usBw
VAC
RCG
AVR
ATAC
STAX
STAX
0SGA

0SGA
VOLH
0B
STAX
ASVO
RIEM
ACLE
AVT

AVR
0B
DEIN
0SGA
RCG
STAX
RCG
CABW

OEH
ned
OEH
ned
STAX
RESC
STAX

DUFF
flac
OCAN
STAX
STAX
STAX
OEH

AVR

9.71

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
.08
11.
11.

11

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
.10
13.

12

17
26
37
49
52
53
54

25
39
46
48
56
58
77
85

49
55
63
78
93

13
59

35
37
43
55

96

9.58

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
.32
11.

11

01
07
27
65

44



60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

coNOOUTEA WN = coNOUTEAE WN R oNOOUTEE WN = oNOUTEAE WN B

coNOUTEAE WN R

5031
3314
4764
4255
5707
4165
4444
1958

558
2641
2444
1656
838
1484
305
1300

15
1382
1089
1043
224
2891
18
9735

36
1093
69
476
989
242
280
468

1375
541
1297
222
1102
3266
319
2113

Pup V Time :10:45

Knockaert Alix

Van Den Eynde Anna
Siccama Nele
Bostoen Britt
Huygens Cloe

De Keyser Jente
Isselee Elisabeth
Arefi Lara

Pup Men Time :10:57

Vermeulen Rendel
Florkin Thomas

Girard Axel

Vangheluwe Pierre-paul
Spits Jasper

Melens Sybren

Lauwers Tristan

Luckx Anthony

Pup Men Time :10:57

Bafort Jonas
D'hondt Jelte

De Vriese Jaron
Thienpondt Ilias
Hauttekeete Siebe
Lequeux Romain

De Vos Kasper
lammens tristan

Pup Men Time :10:57

Naets Ilan

De Keyser Jarne
Vergalle Kobe
Robijns Flor

Van Vliet Alexander
Robberecht Wout
Venken Bryan

De Braekeleer Arne

Pup Men Time :10:57

Van Der Vreken Stijn
Vandriessche Jelle
De Cauwer Thijs
Serrano Matthias
Tuyls Indy

carlier zachary
Stevens Tobias
Uyttenhove Otis

04
03
04
03
03
04
03
05

03
03
03
03

03
03
03

03
03
04
04
04
04
03

04
03
03
03

04
03
03

04
04
04
03

04
04

FLAC
STAX
OEH
AVR
RESC
0B
0B
STAX

MACW
OCAN
0SGA
AZW
OEH
VOLH
VAC
AVR

STAX
LEBB
ASVO0
ZELE
KAAG
ACLE
STAX
kaag

AVZK
0B
RCG
LEBB
KAAG
HAMM
TACT
LEBB

ZWAT
ASVO0
ABES
KAAG
ACW

0sga
AVR

STAX

9.71

9.78

10.49
10.58
10.60
10.84
11.05
12.26

.69
.72
.09
.15
.16
.23
.44
.76

O OO YWY WOOo

.21
.39
.40
.41
.43
.66
.67
.68

[(e Ve (e (el e e Ve RVo)

.45
.58
.66
.70
.73
.81
.82
0.01

= OO ooo

9.74
9.85
9.89
9.92
9.96
10.11
10.35
10.36



60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

coNOOUTEA WN = coNOUTEAE WN R oNOOUTEE WN = oNOUTEAE WN B

coNOUTEAE WN R

9740
1378
2446
47
721
350
16
214

1031
17
23
349
1486
2733
12
9746

506
512
1032
1036
1041
895
113
20

1204
836
2945
888
896
1148
3071
510

1544
3280
1108
1543
858
1542
19
1151

Pup Men Time :10:57

pols chuck

Daems Jelle
Vandesmal Mathis
Cherlet Robbe
Smet Lukas
Verzeele Felix
Das Jobbe

Van Heugten Siep

Pup Men Time :10:57

Mees London

De Neef Kjell
Vlassenroot Thomas
De Poortere Jonas
Aelbrecht Jasper
Van Elsuwe Alexis
Cockheyt Joeri
roefs kevin

Pup Men Time :10:57

Boone Thomas

Van Buggenhout - T71 Jan.

Kluskens Jochen
Thys Tom
Trappeniers Arthur
Catteau Jonas
Dargent Arnaud

Van Hecke Jef

Pup Men Time :10:57

De Groote Rune
Kornelis Floris*
Querton Thomas
Putman Floris

De Baere Jonas
D'haese Jelle
Kamara Sanael
Heirman Bavo

Pup Men Time :10:57

Vogelaar Roberts*
boujour moncef
Verhoye Wout
Vogelaar Renars*
Lecoutere Jan
Vogelaar Rauls*
Decaesteker Yngwie
D'haese Yilco

04
04
03
04
03
03
04

04
04
04
03

04
04

04
04
04
03

03
04
03

03
03
04
04
03
03
04
04

04

03
04
03
03
03
04

ned
ZWAT
0SGA
RCG
ACW
STAX
STAX
KAAG

VOLH
STAX
STAX
STAX
VS
RESC
RIEM
ned

STAX
STAX
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
STAX
RCG

STAX

RCG
OEH
ACLE
AVR
STAX
EA
RESC
STAX

AVT
rcb
EA
AVT
LEBB
AVT
STAX
EA

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

00
10
11
23
24
46
57
84

02
05
24
34
63
81
87
43

9.79

10.
10.
11.
11.
.23
11.
11.

11

60
78
20
21

35
84

9.94

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

05
23
24
25
49
61
12

9.72
9.83

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

00
05

45
54
81



60 meter Pup Men Time :10:57

Heat:10
1 351 Dua Jits 03 KAPE 9.65
2 1686 Fiers Mats 03 RCG 9.73
3 592 Wildemeersch Briek 04 0B 9.90
4 2946 Lepoutre Emilien 03 ACLE 10.24
5 2890 Viaene Valentin 04 ACLE 11.08
6 3093 Di Sipio Leandro 04 ACLE 12.85

60 meter Pup Men Time :10:57

Heat:11
1 2193 Lesage Faustin 04 FLAC 9.66
2 211 Vereecke Bavo 04 KAAG 9.94
3 834 Agten Arne 04 OEH 10.14
4 1121 Vandecasteele Jens 04 EA 10.23
5 1344 Garcia Thijs 04 STAX 10.38
6 579 Spilliaert Jasper 04 0B 10.69
7 561 Severens Seppe 04 RCG 10.74
8 505 Bonne Tobias 04 STAX 10.93

60 meter Min V Time :11:26

Heat:1
1 7174 Ingels Marthe 01 RCG 8.26
2 7095 Van Laere Lieselotte 01 ACW 8.33
3 6269 Boesmans Sydney 01 AVT 8.33
4 6935 Beck Lynn 01 KAPE 8.37
5 8322 Cossez Perrine 02 USTA 8.37
6 9728 Vonk Silke NED 8.38
7 6867 Agwazie Angel 01 ACME 8.52
8 7311 Verdegem Reine 01 RIEM 8.53

60 meter Min V Time :11:26

Heat:2
1 6222 Van Lent Lotte 01 AVZK 8.43
2 6925 De Mey Auke 01 ZELE 8.52
3 7138 Vanden Bosch Amber 01 ZWAT 8.55
4 6708 Massignani Beau 01 AVT 8.56
5 9725 Linnekamp Yana NED 8.62
6 8004 Evans Cassandre 01 HUY 8.62
7 6460 Oost Morgan 02 AVZK 8.77
8 6920 Thyssen Lisse 01 VOLH 8.82

60 meter Min V Time :11:26

Heat:3
1 6688 Van Hoorenweder Leontine 01 0B 8.73
2 6640 Ballekens Aischa 01 AVR 8.74
3 6616 Heyvaert Luca 02 LEBB 8.75
4 7930 Bruno Fiona 01 0SGA 8.76
5 6208 Cocquyt Luna 01 STAX 8.76
6 6451 Demeulemeester Yinthe 02 VMOL 8.92
7 6588 Van Renterghem Zara 02 KAAG 8.97
8 6732 Lagast Ester 02 KAAG 9.20



60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

coNOOUTEA WN = NoupbhWwWNRE oNOOUTEE WN = oNOUTEAE WN B

coNOUTEAE WN R

7925
7924
6679
6574
7210
6701
6333
6435

8224
8524
6399
7085
7361
7461
6263
6655

7027
6919
6921
7348
7202
6735
6891
7653

6268
8239
6206
8323
7094
6433
7938
6217

8216
7313
7056
6446
6560
6815
6210
9724

Min V Time :11:26

Vandenabeele Cyrielle
Vandenabeele Typhaine
Lodewijckx Britte
Verlinden Mitu

Naudts Anke

Smet Emma

Hanssens Ilana
Vanhalst Sara

Min V Time :11:26

Barham Salma

Hiben Sarah fabienne
Van Heugten Lot

Van Hansewyck Jutte
Loncol Marie
Stallaert Virze
Servaes Laura

De Herdt Antje

Min V Time :11:26

Lauwers Luna

Stuer Lotte

Noppe Leonie

Verduyn Jane

Denolf Nina
Vandoorne Julie

De Baerdemaeker Emma
Blot Friedl

Min V Time :11:26

Bait Mina

Pozza Zelia

De Bock Lisa
Hadjit Camilia

Van Laere Annelore
Dua Jenthe

Jemine Cecile
Claessens Melissa*

Min V Time :11:26

Chavepeyer Cloe
Berben Jana

Boone Luca Bella
Segers Marie

Baert Amber

Van Hyfte Gaelle
Praet Justine

Van Den Broek Marijke

01
01
02
02
01
02
02
01

02
01
01
01
01
01
02
02

01
01
01
01
02
02
01
01

02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01

01
01
02
01
01
02
02

ACLO
ACLO
AVT
AVT
VOLH
ACW
ASVO
DEIN

0SGA
WS
KAAG
VAC
DAC
ACW
RCG
DUFF

HAC
VOLH
VOLH
HAC
VS
AZW
KAAG
RCG

AVT

ACLE
RIEM
0SGA
ACW

KAPE
HERV
ACME

ACLO
KAPE
ACME
DEIN
ASVO
RIEM
STAX
NED

= OO ooo O O W WO OOo [{e (e (e (el (e e e RVo) O O WOWOWOWWOOo

[(e Ve (e (e leN{e Ve RVo)

.82
.85
.03
.12
.15
.17
.19
.23

.11
.14
.15
.16
.24
.33
.39
.48

91
.08
.16
.21
.23
.35
.40
NS

.20
.22
.32
.38

.52
.68
0.16

.22
.23
.35
.41
.43
.45
.46
.50



60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:11

60 meter
Heat:12

60 meter
Heat:13

coNOOUTEA WN = coNOUTEAE WN R oNOOUTEE WN = oNOUTEAE WN B

OUTh, WN R

9739
6608
7209
6830
6407
6848
7643
8260

6652
6817
6409
7384
7442
6637
6615
6917

8382
8261
6400
6847
6401
7931
7199
6406

6932
9730
9669
7322
6438
6617
6498
6839

6639
8412
6929
6946
6733
7192
6409

Min V Time :11:26

Schoonen Jaleena
Pluckers Elena
Laureys Amelie
Vanderbauwhede Leen
Cham Camille
Willems Lot
Roelandt Jana
Fievet Anne

Min V Time :11:26

De Moor Helena
Deburghgraeve Merel
Stevens Sara
D'huyvetter Fleur
Van Hyfte Amber
Duponselle Lore
Engelen Luana

Van Puyvelde Jana

Min V Time :11:26

Yech chou Safia
Gathot Amelie
Decaesteker Marion
Binst Anne-sophie
De Vare Marie
Neirynck Kathleen
Coppens Bo

Beirens Fran

Min V Time :11:26

Brosens Amaryllis
Schnell Laura

van de brug maureen
Vangheluwe Camille
De Winter Katrijn
Beyens Femke
Heyvaert Lotte
Vercauteren Phara

Min V Time :11:26

Temmerman Estelle
Boujour Najwa
Mees Fiebe
Callemien Jana
Ghilgemyn Hanne
Isselee Emmelina
Stevens Sara

02
01
01
01
02
02
01

02
01
02
02
02
02
02
01

01
01
02
02
02
01
02
02

02

02
01
02
01
01

01
02
01
01
02
01
02

NED
AVT
VOLH
ASVO
AVR
VAC
LEBB
ACLO

KAAG
AVR
AVR
AVLO
RIEM
AVR
AVT
VOLH

RESC
HUY
KAAG
VAC
KAAG
0SGA
KAAG
AVR

OEH
NED
ned
AZW
DEIN
MACW
LEBB
STAX

AVR
RCB
OEH
0B

AZW
0B

AVR

[(e Ve (e (e e (e Ve No)

[{oUeo (e N(e o]

10
10
10

8.
9.
9.
9.
10
10
10
10

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

9.
9.
9.
10
10
10
DN

.33
.45
.54
.72
.74
.83
.84
.99

.54
.62
.79
.84

90

.03
.04
.27

71
21
90
94
.11
.16
.25
.49

47

61

40
49
68
71
77
79

18
36
47
.19
.30
.68
S



60 meter
Heat:14

60 meter

Heat:15

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

A WN =

oNOUTE WN - coNOUTPA, WN = SOUh, WN R

oOoNOUTE WN =

6838
6686
6835
7431

6571
9738
6211
9726
6599
7203

4621
5234
4874
4018
4302
4765
3749
3963

3817
5233
4720
4089
4309
4269
4025
4261

9744
9743
3621
3637
4452
4905
4451
5926

Min V Time :11:26

Lison Felien
Creyf Maud
Wolkenfelt Mynke
De Witte Kato

Min V Time :11:26

Franssens Gitte
Verhulst Eline
Schellynck Janne
fleisheuer opale
Bresseleers Floor
Heynderickx Shady

Min Men Time

Vanluyten Robbe
Baele Jens

Buffel Simon
Vancoetsem Arne
Belien Wolf
Naudts Arne
Hauttekeete Jente

:11:47

Van Herreweghe Thomas

Min Men Time

Doom Elias

Baele Jarne

De Smet Yann
Gayse Brent
Verniers Thibeau
Moreau Bjarne
Bonte Martijn
Vosters Wout

Min Men Time

vangaalen kai
De Kruyff Peter
Gilson Piotr
Cherlet Joost
Binst Julien
Cneut Michiel
Verriest Noah
Bru Louis

:11:47

:11:47

01
01
02
02

01

01

01
02

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02

01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01

01
01
02
02
02
01

STAX
0B

STAX
VOLH

AVT
NED
STAX
ned
STAX
VOLH

RCT
ACME
VS
KAAG
STAX
LEBB
KAAG
RIEM

AVR
ACME
VS
AVR
ZELE
RIEM
0B
ATAC

ned
NED
ACME
RCG
EA
AVR
EA
CABW

9.19
9.99
10.22
10.49

9.22
9.53
9.68
10.06
10.14
10.30

.35

.38
.45
.47
.53
.56
.76

00 00 0O 00 00 0O OO OO

.54
.65
.70
.72
.78
.80
.90

O 00 00 00 0O 0O CO OO

.76
.86
.88
.94
.98
.04
.12
.52

O O WO 00 00 00 0o oo



60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

coNOOUTEA WN = ONOUTEAE WN = oNOOUTEE WN = oNOUTEAE WN B

coNOUTEAE WN R

3761
4240
9754
3615
4304
3880
4686
4401

4017
4440
4292
4016
5871
5886
5772
3844

5448
4443
3740
4375
5197
4294
4295
9755

9709
9732
9733
4142
4605
4358
9706
4419

9707
4472
5773
3614
4729
9704
3744
4300

Min Men Time

Robberecht Stan

Kornelis Viktor*

Vermark Christian
Vlassenroot Rowan
Verstappe Wouter

Horemans Seppe
Massart Maxim
Van Houts Jarne

Min Men Time

:11:47

:11:47

Van Kerkhove Jasper

Tuyls Storm

Allegaert Jasper
Thienpont Michiel
Beyaert Corentin

Mariscal Romain
Ferri Giovanni
Desmet Victor

Min Men Time

Mazebo Florent
Junius Yoshi

Vereecke David
Lambrecht Jens
Vercaigne Bent
De Bruyne Noah
Herbots Casper
De Koning Twan

Min Men Time

weyenberg norbert

favoreel ilian

favoreel mathijs
Covemaeker Arthur

De Cock Cedric

:11:47

:11:47

Vandecasteele Niels

Eekeren Beau
Verduyckt Jonas

Min Men Time

versluys sam
Peeters Jannes
Debacker Maxime
De Clercq Arnou
Dhondt Alex
Weuttjes Jasper
De Clercq Matis
Verkerken Arne

:11:47

02
01

02
01
02
02
02

01
02
02
01
02
02
01
01

02
01
02
01
02
02
02

02
02
01

02

02
01
02
02

02
02

HAMM
OEH

NED

STAX
STAX
VMOL
AVKA
VOLH

KAAG
ACW

STAX
KAAG
RESC
0SGA
0SGA
DEIN

ATH
EA
KAAG
AZW
VMOL
STAX
STAX
NED

na
na
na
0B
ACw
AVR
NED
ZELE

ned
AVZK
0SGA
STAX
VS
NED
KAAG
STAX

.85
.93
.94
.03
.24
.24
.43
.60

O O W WYWWOWOo o

.09
.20
.49
.49
.58
.65
.70
.79

[{e (e (e (el (e e e RVo)

.22
.33
.34
.41
.55
.69
.76
.80

[(e Ve (e (e le e Ve (o]

.21
.44
.46
.59

[{e N (e (e (e e (o)

.95
10.21
10.34

9.12
9.16
9.53
9.84
10.01
10.05
10.28
11.02



60 meter

Heat:9

4737
4003
4614
3840
9742
4297
5958
4296

oNOUTEAE WN B

60 meter

Heat:10

4629
5223
5218
4749
3616
6579

OB WNER

60 meter

Heat:11

4748
5221
5838
5789
4724
5220

O WNRE

60 meter

Heat:12

9753
5224
4717
5650

A WN B

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:1

4658
4487
3434
3755
9701
5232
5395
5564

oNOOUTEA WN =

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:2

9703
5346
4325
3914
3782
3596
3310

NoupbhWNPRE

Min Men Time :11:47

D'hondt Lukas
Severens Stijn

De Nil Luca
Serverius Jordi
dhooghe yorben
Rangan Giacinto

Di Sipio Loris
Meirsschaert Simon

Min Men Time :11:47

Van Acker Nathan
Verraest Adonis
Decraene Allan
Siccama Brent
Willems Pieter
Rogiers Ilias

Min Men - Time :11:47

Degreve Milan
Thorez Simon*
Lepoutre Louis
Viaene Louis
Laureys Ladis
Lechantre Allan

Min Men Time :11:47

de smet yorrick
Lecroart Tom
Denolf Levi
Theys Nicolas

Pup V Time :12:17

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Marien Svelte

Van Den Brande Laura
Vander Motten Merel
van elzakker trijntje
Henno Lisa

Dupont Camille
Quinaux Genna

Pup V Time :12:17

rode fenne
Cornez Marine
Creemers Lola
Silverans Jane
Jolie Charlotte
Vercaigne Mette
Decroos Lise

01
02
02
01

02
02
02

01
02
01
02
01
05

02
01
02
01
02
01

02
02
02

03
03
03
03

03
03
03

03
03
03
03
04
03

VS
RCG
STAX
STAX
VOLH
STAX
ACLE
STAX

0B
FLAC
FLAC
OEH
STAX
RCG

OEH

FLAC
ACLE
ACLE
VOLH
FLAC

na
FLAC
VS
RESC

VOLH
AVZK
DUFF
KAAG
ned

0SGA
GOSP
0SGA

ned
usBw
VAC
EA
RIEM
VMOL
STAX

9.26
9.33
9.35
9.53
10.25
10.36
11.07
11.16

8.99
9.45
9.49
9.82
10.18
DNS

8.95
8.97
9.20
9.28
9.74
DNS

8.84
9.27
9.35
11.35

10.90
11.03
11.15
12.58
13.28
13.30
13.42
14.71

12.82
13.10
13.29
13.29
14.19
14.56
14.58



60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:3
1 4421
2 9731
3 3307
4 5704
60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:4
3952
4259
3520
3666
5707

S WN -

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:5
1 9668
2 3436
3 5031
4 3549

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:1 CORRECTED

224
518
989
242
69
280
2444

NoupbhWNRE

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:2 CORRECTED
1656
9740
305
2945
2446
47
512
16

oNOOUTER WN -

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:3 CORRECTED

896
836
1121
1378
19
1148
113

ok, WN B

Pup V Time :12:17

Owusu Beryl
lahousse louise
Praet Axelle
Bru Eleonore

Pup V Time :12:17

De Vits Britt
Lauwers Iza
Ramakers Margo
Vercauteren Caro
Huygens Cloe

Pup V Time :12:17

Raap isabel

De Haes Elle
Knockaert Alix
Tiersoone Zoe

Pup Men Time :12:30

Hauttekeete Siebe
Van Haver Elias

Van Vliet Alexander
Robberecht Wout
Vergalle Kobe
Venken Bryan

Girard Axel

Pup Men Time :12:30

Vangheluwe Pierre-paul
pols chuck

Lauwers Tristan
Querton Thomas
Vandesmal Mathis
Cherlet Robbe

Van Buggenhout - T71 Jan.

Das Jobbe
Pup Men Time :12:30

De Baere Jonas
Kornelis Floris*
Vandecasteele Jens
Daems Jelle
Decaesteker Yngwie
D'haese Jelle
Dargent Arnaud

03

04
03

03
04
04
04
03

03
04
04

04
03
04
04
03
03
03

03

03

04
03
04
03

03
03
04
04
03
03
04

RCG
na
STAX
CABW

OEH
HAC
VAC
STAX
RESC

na

DUFF
FLAC
STAX

KAAG
HAMM
KAAG
HAMM
RCG

TACT
0SGA

AZW
na
VAC
ACLE
0SGA
RCG
STAX
STAX

STAX
OEH
EA
ZWAT
STAX
EA
RCG

12.74
13.49
13.78
14.86

12.79
12.90
13.80
14.44
DIS

11.15
11.63
13.48
14.63

12.14
12.48
12.48
12.53
12.68
12.99
13.35

11.39
13.11
13.30
13.64
13.90
13.94
14.06
14.64

12.70
13.76
13.95
14.18
14.78
19.02
DIS



60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:4 CORRECTED

1 476
2 36

3 2193
4 888
5 579

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:5 CORRECTED

1 351
2 1093
3 592
4 2946

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:6 CORRECTED
1484
15
1204
23
17
9546

OoOUTh, WN R

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:1

6708
6935
6867
6920
6222
7027
6616
9725

coNOUTA WN B

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:2

7174
7138
8224
7313
7085
7348
6451
6588

coNOUT A, WN R

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:3

9728
6732
7361
8323
7461
7924
6891
7311

coNOUTA WN =

Pup Men Time :12:30

Robijns Flor
Naets Ilan

Lesage Faustin
Putman Floris
Spilliaert Jasper

Pup Men Time :12:30

Dua Jits

De Keyser Jarne
Wildemeersch Briek
Lepoutre Emilien

Pup Men Time :12:30

Melens Sybren
Bafort Jonas

De Groote Rune
Vlassenroot Thomas
De Neef Kjell
Roefs

Min V Time :12:28

Massignani Beau
Beck Lynn
Agwazie Angel
Thyssen Lisse
Van Lent Lotte
Lauwers Luna
Heyvaert Luca
Linnekamp Yana

Min V Time :12:28

Ingels Marthe

Vanden Bosch Amber
Barham Salma

Berben Jana

Van Hansewyck Jutte
Verduyn Jane
Demeulemeester Yinthe
Van Renterghem Zara

Min V Time :12:28

Vonk Silke

Lagast Ester

Loncol Marie

Hadjit Camilia
Stallaert Virze
Vandenabeele Typhaine
De Baerdemaeker Emma
Verdegem Reine

03
04
04
04
04

03

04
03

03
03
03
04
04

01
01
01
01
01
01
02

01
01
02
01
01
01
02
02

02
01
01
01
01
01
01

LEBB
AVZK
FLAC
AVR
0B

KAPE
0B
0B
ACLE

VOLH
STAX
RCG

STAX
STAX

AVT
KAPE
ACME
VOLH
AVZK
HAC
LEBB
NED

RCG
ZWAT
0SGA
KAPE
VAC
HAC
VMOL
KAAG

NED
KAAG
DAC
0SGA
ACW
ACLO
KAAG
RIEM

12.
13.
13.
13.
.28

14

11.
12.
13.
14,

12.
12.
13.
14,
14.
15.

75
03
33
79

76
03
84
10

33
34
57
08
12
63

9.93
9.98

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
.32

12

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
.26

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

12

03
12
34
38

05

63
65
83
92
02

64
74
75
02
06
44
46

.64



60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:4

oNOUTEAE WN B

6333
6640
6446
8004
6655
6433
6208
6848

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:5

oNOOUTEE WN =

6574
8322
6688
6735
6399
7210
6407
6235

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:6

coNOUTEAE WN R

8260
6435
6263
6206
6815
6701
6217
6400

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:7

coNOOUTEA WN =

7931
7925
6847
6903
9738
6560
7056
6917

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:8

coNOUTEAE WN R

7938
8239
6919
7384
9669
7322
9739
9705

Min V Time :12:28

Hanssens Ilana
Ballekens Aischa
Segers Marie
Evans Cassandre
De Herdt Antje
Dua Jenthe
Cocquyt Luna
Willems Lot

Min V Time :12:28

Verlinden Mitu
Cossez Perrine

Van Hoorenweder Leontine

Vandoorne Julie
Van Heugten Lot
Naudts Anke
Cham Camille
Milloen Nele

Min V Time :12:28

Fievet Anne
Vanhalst Sara
Servaes Laura

De Bock Lisa

Van Hyfte Gaelle
Smet Emma
Claessens Melissa*
Decaesteker Marion

Min V Time :12:28

Neirynck Kathleen
Vandenabeele Cyrielle
Binst Anne-sophie
Ketsman Febe

Verhulst Eline

Baert Amber

Boone Luca Bella

Van Puyvelde Jana

Min V Time :12:28

Jemine Cecile

Pozza Zelia

Stuer Lotte
D'huyvetter Fleur
van de brug maureen
Vangheluwe Camille
Schoonen Jaleena
Ooms Femke

02
01
01
01
02
01
01
02

02
02
01
02
01
01
01
02

01
01
02
02
02
02
01
02

01
01
02
02

01
02
01

02
01
01
02

02

ASVO
AVR
DEIN
HUY
DUFF
KAPE
STAX
VAC

AVT
USTA
0B
AZW
KAAG
VOLH
AVR
AVZK

ACLO
DEIN
RCG

RIEM
RIEM
ACW

ACME
KAAG

0SGA
ACLO
VAC

ASVO
NED

ASVO
ACME
VOLH

HERV
ACLE
VOLH
AVLO
ned
AZW
NED
NED

10.
11.
11.
11.
.87
.01
12.
12.

11
12

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
13.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.85
12.
13.

12

11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.

12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
16.

93
00
13
27

09
85

98
10
41
55

43
76
39

09
15
53
68

96
22

74
89
80
82
88
12
16
41

37
40
90
18
20
74
83
14



60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:9
1 8412
2 6733
3 9730
4 6686
60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:10
8382
9724
6946
6839
7431

U WNR

60m horden 0,84m/5H
Heat:1

3655
3749
3637
3621
4472
4451
3614

NoupbhWNERE

60m horden 0,84m/5H
Heat:2

4089
9743
5773
3761
4440
5197
4720
9744

A WN R

(el o))

60m horden 0,84m/5H
Heat:3

3817
4016
5871
4269
3963
4017
4295
9755

coNOUT A, WN R

60m horden 0,84m/5H
Heat:4

9707
9709
4401
4309
9708
4605
9710
3615

coNOUTA WN =

Min V Time :12:28

Boujour Najwa
Ghilgemyn Hanne
Schnell Laura
Creyf Maud

Min V Time :12:28

Yech chou Safia

Van Den Broek Marijke
Callemien Jana
Vercauteren Phara

De Witte Kato

Min Men Time :12:43

Milloen Sander
Hauttekeete Jente
Cherlet Joost
Gilson Piotr
Peeters Jannes
Verriest Noah

De Clercq Arnou

Min Men Time :12:43

Gayse Brent

De Kruyff Peter
Debacker Maxime
Robberecht Stan
Tuyls Storm
Vercaigne Bent
De Smet Yann
vangaalen kai

Min Men Time :12:43

Doom Elias

Thienpont Michiel
Beyaert Corentin
Moreau Bjarne

Van Herreweghe Thomas
Van Kerkhove Jasper
Herbots Casper

De Koning Twan

Min Men Time :12:43

versluys sam
weyenberg norbert
Van Houts Jarne
Verniers Thibeau
Deugde Stan

De Cock Cedric
Slabbekoorn Koen
Vlassenroot Rowan

02
02

01

01

01
01
02

02
02
01
01
02
02
02

02

01
02
02
02
01

01
01
02
02
02
01
02

02
01

02

02

RCB
AZW
NED
0B

RESC
NED
0B
STAX
VOLH

AVZK
KAAG
RCG
ACME
AVZK
EA
STAX

AVR
NED
0SGA
HAMM
ACW
VMOL
VS
ned

AVR

KAAG
RESC
RIEM
RIEM
KAAG
STAX
NED

ned
na
VOLH
ZELE
NED
ACW
NED
STAX

13.00
13.48
14.42
14.43

11.26
11.76
14.00
14.12
15.10

10.77
10.80
10.96
11.14
11.92
12.11
12.55

10.91
11.13
11.74
11.86
DIS

12.18
12.58
15.15

11.79
12.06
12.11
12.33
12.45
12.56
12.64

11.68
12.21
12.53
13.04
13.16
13.67
14.01
15.24



60m horden 0,84m/5H
Heat:5

5223
4874
5218
5838
4297
4419
9742

NoupbhWNRE

60m horden 0,84m/5H
Heat:6
1 5926
2 5224
3 5789
4 5650

Min Men Time :12:43

Verraest Adonis
Buffel Simon
Decraene Allan
Lepoutre Louis
Rangan Giacinto
Verduyckt Jonas
dhooghe yorben

Min Men Time :12:43

Bru Louis

Lecroart Tom
Viaene Louis
Theys Nicolas

02
01
01
02
02
02

01
02
01
02

FLAC
VS

FLAC
ACLE
STAX
ZELE
VOLH

CABW
FLAC
ACLE
RESC

11.
11.
12.
12.
13.
13.
15.

12

59
78
38

49
55
69

.39
12.
12.
14.

54
60
13



kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Men Time :11:04

Heat:1
1 4446 Velleman Tom 01 EA 10.08
2 5926 Bru Louis 01 CABW 9.83
3 4720 De Smet Yann 01 VS 9.32
4 4261 Vosters Wout 01 ATAC 8.94
5 3655 Milloen Sander 02 AVZK 8.79
6 5220 Lechantre Allan 01 FLAC 8.73
7 5221 Thorez Simon* 01 FLAC 8.24
8 5772 Ferri Giovanni 01 0SGA 8.22
9 3817 Doom Elias 01 AVR 7.83
10 3749 Hauttekeete Jente 02 KAAG 7.80
11 9754 Vermark Christian NED 7.70
12 5224 Lecroart Tom 02 FLAC 7.57
13 4748 Degreve Milan 02 OEH 7.57
14 5223 Verraest Adonis 02 FLAC 7.51
15 4401 Van Houts Jarne 02 VOLH 7.39
16 4025 Bonte Martijn 01 0B 7.14
17 4375 Lambrecht Jens 01 AZW 7.02
18 3844 Desmet Victor 01 DEIN 6.96
19 9743 De Kruyff Peter NED 6.96
20 4302 Belien Wolf 01 STAX 6.93
21 4686 Massart Maxim 02 AVKA 6.63
22 4629 Van Acker Nathan 01 0B 6.45
23 3637 Cherlet Joost 01 RCG 6.39
24 4737 D'hondt Lukas 01 VS 6.36
25 9708 Deugde Stan NED 6.34
26 5871 Beyaert Corentin 02 RESC 6.34
27 9755 De Koning Twan NED 6.29
28 4304 Verstappe Wouter 01 STAX 6.21
29 4003 Severens Stijn 02 RCG 6.18
30 5218 Decraene Allan 01 FLAC 6.17
31 4419 Verduyckt Jonas 02 ZELE 6.13
32 4142 Covemaeker Arthur 02 0B 6.08
33 4905 Cneut Michiel 02 AVR 5.92
34 3761 Robberecht Stan 02 HAMM 5.85
35 9710 Slabbekoorn Koen NED 5.63
36 4717 Denolf Levi 02 VS 5.58
37 5886 Mariscal Romain 02 0SGA 5.23
38 3615 Vlassenroot Rowan 02 STAX 5.22
39 4729 Dhondt Alex 02 VS 5.22
40 5789 Viaene Louis 01 ACLE 5.21
41 4749 Siccama Brent 02 OEH 5.20
42 4605 De Cock Cedric 02 ACW 5.09
43 4376 Lambrecht Kenny 02 AZW 5.08
44 5838 Lepoutre Louis 02 ACLE 5.08
45 4724 Laureys Ladis 02 VOLH 5.01
46 3840 Serverius Jordi 01 STAX 4.92
47 5650 Theys Nicolas 02 RESC 4.86
48 4292 Allegaert Jasper 02 STAX 4.82
49 9742 dhooghe yorben VOLH 4.75
50 3614 De Clercq Arnou 02 STAX 4.74
51 3963 Van Herreweghe Thomas 02 RIEM 4.73
52 4297 Rangan Giacinto 02 STAX 4.69
53 3744 De Clercq Matis 02 KAAG 4.67
54 4614 De Nil Luca 02 STAX 4.59
55 9706 Eekeren Beau NED 4.55



56 4300
57 3616
58 9704
59 4301
60 4296
61 5958

kogelstoten 1,000kg
Heat:1

1 7966
2 6898
3 7101
4 6807
5 6850
5 6850
7 8061
8 9505
9 7650
10 7455
11 7736
12 362

13 7447
14 7739
15 7433
16 7641
17 480

18 7450
19 6722
20 7454
21 6513
22 7915
23 6579
24 6888
25 7998
26 7381
27 7449
28 7428
29 7308
30 7103
31 7425
32 843

33 7643
34 8179
35 7999
36 7660
37 6721
38 6897
39 7604
40 8187
41 330

42 7668
43 529

44 6524
45 7096
46 6891
47 7748
48 7747
49 7833

Verkerken Arne
Willems Pieter
Weuttjes Jasper
Wardenier Zino
Meirsschaert Simon
Di Sipio Loris

Ben Men Time :11:53

Creemers Stan
Barbio Matisse

Vannieuwenburg Lander

Deplorez Tim
Godderis Wout
Godderis Wout
Ramakers Sverre
Coupez Alessio
Verhoeven Alessandro
Wille Stanley

Van Riet Bert
Lefebvre tom
Huysentruyt Bas
Seminck Massimo
Rangan Nando

Van Houts Jochen
Ferri massimo
Rottiers Boris
Coorevits Kasper
Van Den Mergel Emiel
De Caesteker Ninho
Urbain Maurice
Rogiers Ilias
Verzeele Corneel
De Roover Matteo
Vandoorne Yentl
Rottiers Bastiaan
Bonne Michiel
Persijn Warre
Saerens Ibe
Huysentruyt Daan
Dupuis Julian
Neels Beau

De Laet Remi
Garcia Remi
Leleux Yorick
Coorevits Torre
Barbio Alexander
Ketsman Senne
Malfliet Wout
Theys Norick
Nobels Zeno
Puerton Gilles
Vanneste Ian
Melsens Arthur
Tiersoone Victor
Van Extergem Warre
Van Extergem Raf
De Jong Thomas

02
01

02
02
02

05
05
05

05
05
05

05

05

05
05

05

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06

05
06
05
06
07

05
05
06
05
07
06
07
06

06
06
06
07
06

06

STAX
STAX
NED

STAX
STAX
ACLE

VAC
RCG
0B
ZA
AVR
AVR
MACW
0SGA
VOLH
STAX
EA
OCAN
STAX
EA
STAX
VOLH
0SGA
STAX
KAAG
STAX
STAX
STAX
RCG
STAX
STAX
AZW
STAX
STAX
KAAG
STAX
STAX
ACLE
VOLH
VOLH
STAX
OEH
KAAG
RCG
ASVO
VOLH
RESC
VOLH
ACLE
STAX
0B
STAX
EA
EA
VOLH

Whrhhphb

NWwWwWwwwwwhrhrbhbhr,rhr,rbhb,r,rhr,bhr,,r,rr,,PA,R,AE,PL,PPUUULULLULUTUUIOOOOOOONNNNNNNNN

.45
.44
.24
.18
.14
.97

.80
.68
.63

.24
.24
.04
.02
.00

.76
.68
.67
.65

.10
.86
.81
.54
.36
.33
.17
.06
.06
.84
.68
.68
.65
.63
.58
.57
.54
.52
.47
.45
.41
.13
.08
.05
.02
.00
.92
.76
.70
.64
.33
.32
.18
.24



verspringen

Heat:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

6639
7095
6935
8322
7925
8004
7138
7027
8224
6508
9728
7930
6333
8323
6688
7361
7085
6919
6732
7924
7348
9738
6460
6269
6399
9725
7313
7094
9724
6208
6921
6616
7938
6433
6701
7311
7056
6560
7931
6925
6435
6679
9730
6268
6446
7461
6210
8261
8239
8216
6409
7643
6206
6917
6217

Min V Time :11:05

Temmerman Estelle
Van Laere Lieselotte
Beck Lynn

Cossez Perrine
Vandenabeele Cyrielle
Evans Cassandre
Vanden Bosch Amber
Lauwers Luna

Barham Salma

Van Borm Laura

Vonk Silke

Bruno Fiona

Hanssens Ilana
Hadjit Camilia

Van Hoorenweder Leontine

Loncol Marie

Van Hansewyck Jutte
Stuer Lotte

Lagast Ester
Vandenabeele Typhaine
Verduyn Jane
Verhulst Eline
Oost Morgan
Boesmans Sydney
Van Heugten Lot
Linnekamp Yana
Berben Jana

Van Laere Annelore
Van Den Broek Marijke
Cocquyt Luna

Noppe Leonie
Heyvaert Luca
Jemine Cecile

Dua Jenthe

Smet Emma

Verdegem Reine
Boone Luca Bella
Baert Amber
Neirynck Kathleen
De Mey Auke
Vanhalst Sara
Lodewijckx Britte
Schnell Laura

Bait Mina

Segers Marie
Stallaert Virze
Praet Justine
Gathot Amelie
Pozza Zelia
Chavepeyer Cloe
Stevens Sara
Roelandt Jana

De Bock Lisa

Van Puyvelde Jana
Claessens Melissa*

01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
02
01

01
02
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
01

02
01
01

01
02

01
01
02
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
02

02
01
01
02
01
01
01
02
02
02
01
01

AVR
ACW
KAPE
USTA
ACLO
HUY
ZWAT
HAC
0SGA
VAC
NED
0SGA
ASVO
0SGA
0B
DAC
VAC
VOLH
KAAG
ACLO
HAC
NED
AVZK
AVT
KAAG
NED
KAPE
ACW
NED
STAX
VOLH
LEBB
HERV
KAPE
ACW
RIEM
ACME
ASVO
0SGA
ZELE
DEIN
AVT
NED
AVT
DEIN
ACW
STAX
HUY
ACLE
ACLO
AVR
LEBB
RIEM
VOLH
ACME

WWwwwwwuwuwuwuwuwwwwuwuwuwuwuwwwwuwuwuwuwwwwuwuwuwuwuwwprbbhrbhrhrhrphrhrbdbbdbbhbbhbphrh,rphrbrrbdbdDbd



55

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

6263
6735
6847
9739
6838
8260
7202
6946
6903
6401
6848
6932
6830
8412
6815
7209
7384
6400
6211
6733
7025
6407
7322
6686
7203
6599
7192
6617
6498
7442
6839
6438
6406
9705

Servaes Laura
Vandoorne Julie
Binst Anne-sophie
Schoonen Jaleena
Lison Felien
Fievet Anne
Denolf Nina
Callemien Jana
Ketsman Febe

De Vare Marie
Willems Lot
Brosens Amaryllis
Vanderbauwhede Leen
Boujour Najwa

Van Hyfte Gaelle
Laureys Amelie
D'huyvetter Fleur
Decaesteker Marion
Schellynck Janne
Ghilgemyn Hanne
Bostoen Jolien
Cham Camille
Vangheluwe Camille
Creyf Maud
Heynderickx Shady
Bresseleers Floor
Isselee Emmelina
Beyens Femke
Heyvaert Lotte
Van Hyfte Amber
Vercauteren Phara
De Winter Katrijn
Beirens Fran

Ooms Femke

02
02
02

01
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
01
02
02
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
02

RCG
AZW
VAC
NED
STAX
ACLO
VS
0B
ASVO
KAAG
VAC
OEH
ASVO
RCB
RIEM
VOLH
AVLO
KAAG
STAX
AZW
AVR
AVR
AZW
0B
VOLH
STAX
0B
MACW
LEBB
RIEM
STAX
DEIN
AVR
NED

NNNNNNNNNNNNNMNNWWWWWWWwwwuwuwuwwwwwwww

.39

.38
.36
.36
.33
.32
.26
.25
.24
.23
.23
.21
.18
.13
.11
.10
.03

.01
.96
.95
.94
.93
.89
.85
.84
.80
.80
.78
.70
.65
.59
.33



verspringen

Heat:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

282
572
746
2000
257
394
243
1001
1295
456
35
637
610
1972
160
lol
233
615
641
1257
77
712
640
912
1347
163
1258
2528
9910
704
639
175
902
559
2675
857
76
1103
9908
19
710
2706
14
55
1256
2859
1516
13
9909
709
1910
1421
813
1053

Ben V Time :11:29

Vermeulen Lisa
Denooze Imea
Verniers Stephanie
Boone Yelena
Dua Hanne

Van Bever Antje
Cham Gaelle
Ritiere Camille
Marien Kjersti
Heyvaert Nona
Milloen Sarie
Loenders La-my
Desmet Amelie
De Smedt Britt
Mouton Heike

De Waele Jarell
Cools Charlotte

Vander Cruyssen Maaike

Spits Fe
Heynderickx Hayley
Dargent Maxime
Verbeke Erinn
Seghers Lotte
Tuyls Zowie

Bries Julie
Robberecht Hanne
Bruers Kiara
Florkin Victoria
Vreux Florine

De ridder Hanne
Seghers Ellen
Honore Elle

De Keyser Jutta

De Waele Lana
Longle Celia

Thys Sofie
Vergalle Silke
Chovau Bente

De Smedt linn
Craeyeveld Lisa
Van Den Broeke Evi
Lepoutre Gwenoline
Decroos Flore
Praet Lise

De Bock Lisse
Boujour Imane
Burgelman Jenke

De Vos Marilou

De wettinck noa
Van De Vijver Fleur
Mosselmans Juna

De Permentier Jutta
Gayse Iluna

Deseyn Bente

05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
05
05

05
05
06
05

06
05
05
05
05
05
05

06
05

06
07
05
05
05

05
06
07
05
07
05
06
06
07

06
06
07
07
07

DEIN
ASVO0
ZELE
KAAG
KAPE
ASVO0
AVR
RCG
AVZK
LEBB
AVZK
OEH
AZW
LEBB
HAMM
HAMM
KAAG
AZW
OEH
VOLH
RCG
STAX
OEH
ACW
OEH
HAMM
VOLH
OCAN
NED
STAX
OEH
KAAG
0B
HAMM
ACLE
VOLH
RCG
VAC
NA
STAX
STAX
ACLE
STAX
RCG
VOLH
RCB
VOLH
STAX
stax
STAX
KAAG
STAX
AVR
STAX

FRERERERERENNMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNWODWODWODWOWWWWWwwwwwwwww

.61
.41
.38
.34
.27
.26
.25
.18
.18
.17
.11
.08
.08
.08
.02
.00
.97
.96
.94
.92
.90
.89
.83
.80
.77
.76
.76
.74
.68
.68
.65
.62
.62
.60
.59
.58
.52
.48
.41
.40
.40
.40
.36

.26
.25
.20
.16
.05
.97
.96
.85
.55
.48



verspringen

Heat:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

3434
5232
4658
3469
3957
4328
4421
3436
5563
5564
3782
4487
3952
9701
3955
9703
5707
3314
4325
4259
3861
4641
5346
3690
5660
3307
3681
5031
4256
4235
4452
4097
5561
4033
3429
5301
3596
3520
4637
9702
9731
3877
3914
3467
5704
5663
5580
4493
4764
5395
3310
5803
4016
3374
3663

Pup V Time :12:50

Van Den Brande Laura
Henno Lisa

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Van Driessche Xanthe
Seghers Evy

Chovau Mirte

Owusu Beryl

De Haes Elle

M Kadem Mahera
Quinaux Genna
Jolie Charlotte
Marien Svelte

De Vits Britt

van elzakker trijntje
Loenders My-lien
rode fenne

Huygens Cloe

Van Den Eynde Anna
Creemers Lola
Lauwers Iza
Denooze Rayna
Moreels Emma
Cornez Marine

Van Bever Noortje
Collier Celia
Praet Axelle
Vosters Kaat
Knockaert Alix
Depreiter Elise
Favoreel Thais
Malfliet Line
Vandewalle Febe
Fernez Alessia
Vanderbauwhede Kaat
Ooghe Lea

Ronveaux Valentine
Vercaigne Mette
Ramakers Margo
Fleisheuer Manon
De Deugd noortje
lahousse louise
Coomans Hanne
Silverans Jane
Gintertaelle Jill
Bru Eleonore
Defosse Lola

Pozza Rachelle
Vangrunderbeek Linn
Siccama Nele
Dupont Camille
Decroos Lise

Vreux Lea

Van Hyfte Florence
Praet Julie

De Bruyne Laure

03

03
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
03

04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
04

DUFF
0SGA
VOLH
KAAG
OEH
VAC
RCG
DUFF
0SGA
0SGA
RIEM
AVZK
OEH
ned
OEH
ned
RESC
STAX
VAC
HAC
ASVO
HAMM
UsBw
ASVO
0SGA
STAX
ATAC
FLAC
AVR
STAX
VOLH
ASVO
0SGA
ASVO
VS
O0CAN
VMOL
VAC
OEH
ned
na
RCG
EA
KAAG
CABW
0SGA
ACLE
OEH
OEH
GOSP
STAX
0SGA
RIEM
RCG
STAX

NNNNNNNRNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNWODWOWOWWLWWWWWwuwuwuwuwwwwwuwuwuwwwwwuwwwwww

.95
.86
.81
.75
.67
.65
.58
.57
.57
.52
.52
.50
.42
.39
.38

.30
.27
.24
.22
.22
.21
.16
.13
.13
.13
.11
.05
.05
.03
.01
.98
.95
.94
.90
.88
.87
.85
.85
.82
.81
.76
.76
.73
.72
.71
.70
.69

.62
.58
.52
.51
.50
.45



56 4166
57 4258
58 3842
59 4444
60 4257
61 4291
62 3549
63 3309
64 3947
65 4476
66 4165
67 4351
68 3372
69 5643
70 4028

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Heat:1

1 2444
2 47

3 9740
4 351
5 1686
6 1102
7 16

8 1543
9 71
10 9506
11 1484
12 2891
13 2641
14 1544
15 838
16 1542
17 541
18 1378
19 505
20 3266
21 721
22 592
23 2946
24 896
25 3071
26 1093
27 36
28 2890
29 504
30 836
31 1375
32 18
33 1041
34 2446
35 2193
36 518
37 2945
38 9746
39 12

40 319

Ryckier Amber
Bruneel Liene
Callemien Phara
Isselee Elisabeth
Van De Putte Tilde
Coussee Maxime
Tiersoone Zoe

Van Laere Marte
Agten Laurine
Witterzeel Ayco

De Keyser Jente

De Roover Manou
Billiauw Noor
Beyaert Marine
Verstraeten Jolien

Pup Men Time :13:04

Girard Axel
Cherlet Robbe

pols chuck

Dua Jits

Fiers Mats

Tuyls Indy

Das Jobbe

Vogelaar Renars*
Willems Joris
lammens tristian
Melens Sybren
Lequeux Romain
Florkin Thomas
Vogelaar Roberts*
Spits Jasper
Vogelaar Rauls*
Vandriessche Jelle
Daems Jelle

Bonne Tobias
Carlier zachary
Smet Lukas
Wildemeersch Briek
Lepoutre Emilien
De Baere Jonas
Kamara Sanael

De Keyser Jarne
Naets Ilan

Viaene Valentin
Belien Winter
Kornelis Floris*
Van Der Vreken Stijn
De Vos Kasper
Trappeniers Arthur
Vandesmal Mathis
Lesage Faustin

Van Haver Elias
Querton Thomas
Roefs Kevin
Cockheyt Joeri
Stevens Tobias

03

04
03
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
03

03
03

03
03

03
04
04

03

03
04
04
03
04
04
04

04
04
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
04

04
04

0B
AVR
0B
0B
AVR
AVR
STAX
STAX
OEH
OEH
0B
STAX
RCG
RESC
STAX

0SGA
RCG
na
KAPE
RCG
ACW
STAX
AVT
RCG
kaag
VOLH
ACLE
OCAN
AVT
OEH
AVT
ASVO
ZWAT
STAX
0sga
ACW
0B
ACLE
STAX
RESC
0B
AVZK
ACLE
STAX
OEH
ZWAT
STAX
VOLH
0SGA
FLAC
HAMM
ACLE
NED
RIEM
AVR

HFENNNMNNNNNNNNNNN

(O 6, N6, N, RO, RO, RO, RO, NE,RE, N, NG, NG, RO, RO, NE,NE, N6, NC, NG, NG, RO, RO, N6, N6, e Ne)Ne)Ne) Ne)le)Ne)le) o) o) BN ELNEL NI N o]

.42
.42
.41
.40
.39
.39
.34
.29
.27
.26
.08
.05

.78
.64

.42
.90
.80
.11
.01
.93
.92
.68
.67
.61
.59
.54
.51
.31
.03
.97
.92
.90
.89
.86
.85
.84
.82
.79
.76
.76
.73
.65
.65
.54
.51
.50
.48
.41
.41
.34
.24
.24
.18
.11



41 561

42 350
43 834
44 888
45 1108
46 17

47 1032
48 23

49 242

50 2733
51 1151
52 1121
53 858
54 1036
55 214
56 19

57 895

58 3093

polsstokspringen
Heat:1

1 9791
2 363

3 1483
4 3500
5 9699
6 3442
7 9745
8 600

9 847

10 9502
11 1941
11 9501
13 1016
14 9677
15 9695
16 9671
17 9500
17 196

60m horden 0,76m W40
Heat:1
1 2319
2 3709

Severens Seppe
Verzeele Felix
Agten Arne

Putman Floris
Verhoye Wout

De Neef Kjell
Kluskens Jochen
Vlassenroot Thomas
Robberecht Wout
Van Elsuwe Alexis
D'haese Yilco
Vandecasteele Jens
Lecoutere Jan

Thys Tom

Van Heugten Siep
Decaesteker Yngwie
Catteau Jonas

Di Sipio Leandro

Sen V Time :12:30

Pluim Femke

De Vocht Elien
Vercauteren Anouk
De Baene Hanne
Janssen isabel
Hessel Danielle
HUISMAN

Peeters Bloeme
Dhont Hanne

Van Den Boor Saskia
Pardon Christelle
Kuntz Kirsten
Hiroux Laure-anne
Van den Brug Camille
Van Houdt Shaya
Hamelink Cathalin
De Reus Britt

Van Vynckt Leonie

...55 Mas V Time :13:29

Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde

Pater Jocelyne

04
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
04
03
03
04

95
92
98
97

99
99

88

99

00

53
54

RCG
STAX
OEH
AVR
EA
STAX
VOLH
STAX
HAMM
RESC
EA
EA
LEBB
VOLH
KAAG
STAX
STAX
ACLE

NED
AVZK
ZELE
0B
NED
AVR
NED
AVZK
DEIN
NED
ACLO
NED
RCT
NED
NED
DAC
NED
DEIN

STAX
ACLO

.99

.96
.90
.89
.85
.77
.61
.59
.58
.30
.28
.20
.09
.07
.96
.86
.01

NWWhrAERARAPAr,Rr,EARA,AA,PArbErbEbAH

.90
.80
.70
.40
.20
.00
.00
.00
.80
.80

.60
.40
.40
.20
.20
.00
.00

NNNNNNMNNMNNNNWWWWWWWWw

10.93
12.34



60m horden 0,762m
Heat:1 CORRECTED
1397
1603
9672
9761
3045
1285
758
9762

oNOOUTEE WN =

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:2 CORRECTED

688
9760
255
9676
182
999
9507
2996

oNOOUTEE WN =

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:3 CORRECTED
9715
3998
9712
9677
763
9675
1657
1793

coNOUTEAE WN R

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:4 CORRECTED
9713
2995
248
9779
284
474
1328
1392

coNOOUTEA WN =

60m horden 0,762m
Heat:5 CORRECTED
1296
158
9670
295
139
9671

OUTh, WN R

Cad V Time :14:14

Schauwers Manon

Lopez Castellanos Fiona

klapwijk fenna
nagelkerke eva
Feipel Veronique
Landrieu Chloe
Thijssen Loeka
boutens amber

Cad V Time :14:14

Hartmann Iris
venk eva
Beylemans Joke
janssen bridget
Horemans Jana
Ameys Febe
aurich manon
Andries Gerda

Cad V Time :14:14

van gorkum charly
Denisty Daniele

van elzakker merle
van de brug camille
De Brandt Naomi
opmeer gabrielle
Clamar Maud
Delporte Anyte

Cad V Time :14:14

reuwens annika
Van Hul Isabel
Rouan Helena
frijters femke
Vanhoof Loes
Thomas Lotte
Violle Chloe
Simonis Marylou

Cad V Time :14:14

Choisez Elodie
Smeulders Sarah
mooldijk jetske
Geuns Lieze

De Clercq Alix
hamelink cathalin

99
00

67
99
99

99

99

99
00

65

66

99

99
00

73
00

99
00
00
00

00
99

00

HF
MOHA
ned
ned
DAC
ATH
ACW
ned

STAX
ned
ACME
ned
VMOL
OEH
ned
AVKA

ned
WS
ned
ned
LYRA
ned
HUY
CABW

ned
ACW
STAX
ned
ATLA
0B
HERV
HERV

CABW
STAX
ned
AVT
KAAG
ned

[(= N{e (e (e iUe o)

10
10

9.
9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11

11.
16.

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

.07
.48
.49
.67
.71

89
.03
.13

63
69
94
05

35
37
54

06
07
24
47
48
53
57
84

31
64
68
87
89
.15
20
96

92
04
47
77
81
44



60m horden 0,762m

Heat:6 CORRECTED

oNOUTEAE WN B

9927
104

9750
1670
112

2819
1613
9780

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:7 CORRECTED

SOUTh, WN =

69

9680
1797
1556
4181
1274

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:1

coNOUTA WN B

3537
3775
3544
9773
9786
3558
3638
4385

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:2

OUThWN R

3414
9789
3438
9774
3734
3699
4219

60m horden 0,762m

Heat:3

ObhWNRE

9777
4132
3137
3573
4284

Cad V Time :14:14

meyer zoe
Martens Lisa

van der boor saskia
Henry Morgane
Cornelis Marlies

Vansteenkiste Katrien

Beyaert Amelie
snellen suzanne

Cad V Time :14:14

Kegels Hanne

van beek sanne

sudi sauda daniella
Moons Margaux
Pardoms Charlotte
Genot Romane

Sch V Time :14:31

Beaucarne Chloe
Couckuyt Paulien
Degreve Robin
Oosterwegel Emma
Nele Van den broek
Mortiers Lio

Smets Ibich

Caty Emeline

Sch V Time :14:31

Schets Kjenta
Van de Wiel Anne
Baillievier Rani
Klein Bultink
Thiry Ellen
Lambeets Brett
Joblin Odile

Sch V Time :14:31

Haveman Arlyn
Albert Stephanie
Vandenhove Lore
Wolfcarius Theresa
Heenan Shannon

99

99
99
65
00

99

00

00

97
97
97

98
97
98

97

98

97
98
97

98
97
98

ned
KAAG
ned
RESC
BEHO
AZW
RESC
ned

GRIM
ned

resc
RESC
ACLE
HERV

DEIN
AVKA
OEH
NED
NED
AVKA
AVZK
CRAC

OEH
NED
OLSE
NED
DAC
RCT
Ccsby

NED

CRAC
AVZK
STAX
Ccsby

10.
10.
11.
11.

11

12.
12.
13.

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

= O WO WO OO

0

9.
9.
9.
9.
9.
10
DI

9.
9.
10
11
11

39
86
02
32
.64
44
97
06

22
14
15
16
59
65

.47
.67
.12
.16
.25
.37

59
.25

44
46
47
66
84
.92
S

96
99
.07
.18
.28



60m horden 0,762m
Heat:4

4181
3395
3230
4250
9783
3502
3391

NoupbhWNRE

60m horden 0,84m Sen
Heat:1

9769
9792
9772
552

511

300

OUThWNRE

60m horden 0,84m Sen
Heat:2

1 9796

2 1832

3 808

4 585
60m horden 0,84m Sen
Heat:3
6
9781
1697
1930
9771
1941
597

NoupbhWNRE

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:1

450
9690
1510
508
9688
173
3489

NOURWNR

60m horden 0,914m
Heat:2

197
650
514
9784
1298
9661
9766
1386

coNOUTEAE WN R

Sch V Time :14:31

Pardoms Charlotte
Wynant Ellen
Timmerman Larissa
Defosse Maeva

van broek annemijn
Van De Vreken Joke
Naessens Lotte

V Time :14:31

hodde rosina

kroonenburg nicole

boons eefje

Van Cauwenberghe Siliane
Brahy Zoe

Hofman Jorien

V Time :14:31

Kiel Pamela
Vandermosten Jessica
Van Gremberghe Annelies
Lecouvet Noemie

V Time :14:31

Van Hecke Sarah
Sotiau Anais
Debersaques Sarah
Gadeyne Laurence
lieven perrime
Pardon Christelle
Defossez Elisa

Cad Men Time :14:37

Bras Tuur
angela ramsey
Okeowo Peredjo
Kesteloot Niels
verwaal yslain
Vanlierde Jorg
Jacobs Jos

Cad Men Time :14:37

Cautaerts Justin
Scheerder Kobe
Gabriels Anton
daan spill jard
Maggiolini Luca
hulleman laure
haan gerwin
Gillet Christophe

97
97
98

98
97

96
96

87
84
96

95

94
89

88
96

99

99
99

99
61

99
00

00

00

ACLE
EA
DEIN
0SGA
ned
AVKA
AZW

ned
ned
ned
DS
Csby
RIEM

NED
WS
STAX
USTA

RIEM
HERV
STAX
WS
ned
ACLO
IAAC

OEH
ned
RESC
KKS
ned
DEIN
EA

DEIN
ABES
OLSE
ned
CsDhY
ned
ned
HF

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11

12.

O O 00 00 00

9.
9.
10
10

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

11

O O WO 00 0o o oo

(oo (e ]e]

10
10
10
11

22
24
25
72
72
.46
63

.25
.60
.73
.81
.04
.82

83
92
.22
.57

28
57
59
15
32
67
.79

.64
.67
.75
.93
.10
.10
.93

.73
.78
.85
.92

.01
.14
.15
.50



60m horden 0,914m

Heat:3

NoupbhWNPRE

206
9722
402
191
405
1279
685

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:4

OUThWNRE

277
260
9714
9717
1293
1653

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:5

OUhWN R

1390
721

9683
632

1267
9763
1474

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:1

NOUbRWNR

3392
9660
0788
3173
2401
2705
2686

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:2

OoOULh, WN =

2489
9663
9775
2413
2102
9758

60m horden 0,914m

Heat:3

NoupbhWNPRE

2140
9931
3256
2634
9776
9662
3078

Cad Men Time :14:37

Ballinckx Berend
nijkamp guus
Coppieters Evert
Geirnaert Tristen
Wynant Maarten
Mazebo Simon
Wolfcarius Edward

Cad Men Time :14:37

Vandriessche Jonas
Haverbeke Dries
weultjes matthijs
rode jim

Bertrand Guillaume
De Camps Theo

Cad Men Time :14:37

Robert Gilles
Mampuys Cedric

van der holst wesley
Callewaert Simen
Dambrin Baptiste
verhoeven tim

Van Cauwenberghe Nolan

Sch Men Time :14:47

Caty Dylan
wardenburg nout
de rond mark
Loens Sam
Coppieters Kasper
D'hondt Elias
Dumon Reindert

Sch Men Time :14:47

Van Gelder Dries
van der plas jeroen
van gorkum jim
Huyck Hannes
Pelgrims Arend

glen pols

Sch Men Time :14:47

Caerels Rik
Verheugd Niels
Deceuninck Thomas
Verbeke Pieter
Coene Gracht

Van der stoel job
Gillet Laurent

99
99
99

00
00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

97

97
97
98
98

98

98

97

98

98
97

98

DEIN
ned
EA
DEIN
EA
ATH
STAX

ASVO
STAX
ned
ned
Csby
Ccsby

HF
AVKA
ned
HAC
0SGA
ned
DS

CRAC
ned
ned
RESC
EA
VS
KAAG

OLSE
ned
ned
SPBO
DCLA
ned

ACHL
NED
CSDY
STAX
NED
NED
HF

9.

10.
10.
10.

11
11

11.

10.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.

10.
10.
10.
11.

11

11.

DI

O O O W 000000

[{o (e (e (e lle (o)

O OO

10

99

14
61
99
.20
.23
24

85
39
71
80
81
95

13
69
72
35
.38
46
S

.33
.41
.79
.04
.08
.27
.82

.28
.33
.43
.58
.93
.95

.58
.59
.74
.92
.97
10.

43
.59



60m horden 0,990m Jun Jun Men Time :14:50

Heat:1

1
2
3
4

681
9797
326
315

Ruffacq Timmy

De Weerdt Trystan
Verbraekel Niels
Dumon Ewout

60m horden 0,990m Jun Jun Men Time :14:50

Heat:2

SOUh, WN R

450
857
214
648
9751
4095

60m horden 1,067m

Heat:1

AP WN PR

2637
9791
9795
2772

60m horden 1,067m

Heat:2

UubWNRE

2277
2837
9778
1116
9782

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Heat:1

oCooNOULTA,WNRE

9923
3998
3953
1701
105
942
285
9939
9781
3734
3874
1930
2996
807
938

Frenay Victor
Durant Mathieu
Segers Senne
Schauwers Francois
Alex Van zutphen
Geenens Dieter

Men Time :14:59

Ruffacq Quentin
Nuytinck Steven
Jehee Pim

Parisis Jean Loup

Men Time :14:59

Staessen Rinus

Bolle Francois Xavier
Hanegraaf Niels
Permentier Johan

Van De Ven Rene

Sen V Time :14:46

Berghouwer nicole
Denisty Daniele

Adam Benedicte

Van Puyenbroeck Sandra
Francken Margaux

De Vleeschouwer Freija
Teck Lisa

Doerse

Sotiau Anais

De Buyst Nadia
Debaillie Isabelle
Gadeyne Laurence
Andries Gerda
Malschaert Klara

De Wit Leen

96

96

96
96

96

68

89

93

92
81

79

66
78
81
95

95

73
74
89
65
88
89

DS
NED
VS
KAAG

DCLA
CRAC
LYRA
HF
NED
ASVO

DS
NED
NED
DS

FLAC
Ccsby
NED

SPBO

NED
WS
RESC
VOLH
LYRA
RCG
LEBB
NED
HERV
RESC
RESC
WS
AVKA
STAX
STAX

.26
.49
.62
.74

o0 00 00 0O

.40
.58

.88
.14
0.00

7.99
8.51
8.54

8.93
9.01
9.23
10.13
11.14

11.53
10.79
10.28
10.20
.56

.13
.47
.96
.50
.28

.87
.82
.40

OO0 NNNJO0OO OO



verspringen
Heat:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

polsstokspringen

Heat:1

NNNOoOouUups,WNRE

3688
3775
9786
4108
4203
3300
9789
9773
3558
9790
3719
9759
3519
9765
3233
4237
3616
9777
4181
3216
9774
4004
4250
3234
4191
9695
9926
4325
9925
3573
3366
3174
4384
3536
3230
3168
3397

9751
9700
9795
3248
494

2579
2118
1303
1285
9797
3257
9659
2468
9924

Sch V Time :15:19

Hofman Celine
Couckuyt Paulien
Nele Van den broek
Coulon Geraldine
Cooper May Lee
Bauwens Lore

Van de Wiel Anne
Oosterwegel Emma
Mortiers Lio

Myke myke

Delheye Celine
Linnekam Daphne
Annendyck Hanne
Aurich Manon

Van Den Driessche Fien
Ralembert Fleurine
Van De Ven Alany
Haveman Arlyn
Pardoms Charlotte
Philips Lotte
Klein Bultink
Warzee Lola
Defosse Maeva

Van Den Driessche Nele
Tilman Louise

Van Houdt Shaya
Schellekens Manon
Thomas Estelle
Schellekens Sanne
Wolfcarius Theresa
Peerlinck Sofie
Claus Ellen

Salmon Charlotte
Van Steenberge Laura
Timmerman Larissa
Mboya Micheline*
De Rijcke Emilia

Sen Men Time :16:18

Alex Van Zutphen
Kranse Sam

Jehee Pim

Nolf Maxime

Van Damme Matisse
Makena Lois

Van Nuffelen Thomas
Colle Florian
Slabbinck Jan

De Weerdt Trystan
De camps Jules
Enahoro Ituah

Van De Sande Alessandro
Luyckx Alexandre

97
97

98
98
97

98

98

97

98

97

97
97

97
98
98
98

98

98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98

97
95
93
98
99

97

RIEM
AVKA
NED
csby
MOHA
ACME
NED
NED
AVKA
NED
FLAC
NED
DAC
NED
DEIN
RESC
VOLH
NED
ACLE
SPBO
NED
OCAN
0SGA
DEIN
HUY
DAC
NED
HUY
NED
STAX
ROBA
AVMO
RESC
DEIN
DEIN
GRIM
EA

Ned
NED
NED
RIWA
ZELE
csby
AVZK
Ccsby
KAAG
NED
NED
NED
0B
NED

(O O B S S S S I S~ S S S S S S T S N - S S S N N LI S I SN~ O NG, O, O, O, O, 6, N6,

WwWwwwhrphrhrbhbbhbrbhphrp,bDbd

.58
.57
.29
.21
.14
.12
.10
.07
.99

.88
.82
.75
.69
.69

.64
.64
.62
.62
.59
.55
.54
.50
.50
.41
.40
.39
.38
.30
.25
.24
.21
.14
.11
.89
.72

.70
.70
.50
.20
.20
.00
.00
.00

.00
.80
.60
.60



60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

coNOUTEAE WN R oNOOUTEAE WN = oNOUTEAE WN B

NOoOouUubhWNR

coNOUTEAE WN =

74

9760
9672
1541
9749
1603
9673
9927

255
9761
60
1285
9762
1594
244
58

69
837
9779
9715
1734
9679
9677
9765

921
763
9675
158
139
758
9713
295

1592
715
1453
55
474
529
1657
159

Cad V Time :15:24

Claus Hanne

venk eva

klapwijk fenna

Pardoms Emilie

kuntz kirsten

Lopez Castellanos Fiona
duut enid

meyer zoe

Cad V Time :15:24

Beylemans Joke
nagelkerke eva
S'Heeren Lieze
Landrieu Chloe
boutens amber
Hamelat Kenza
Begyn Lena
Canters Gretel

Cad V Time :15:24

Kegels Hanne
Laporte Morgan
frijters femke

van gorkum charly
Lobet Emma

van iersel jasmijn
van de brug camille
Aurich Manon

Cad V Time :15:24

Van Geyte Selien
De Brandt Naomi
opmeer gabrielle
Smeulders Sarah
De Clercq Alix
Thijssen Loeka
reuwens annika
Geuns Lieze

Cad V Time :15:24

Debisschop Pauline
Bucquoye Axelle
Partoune Marie
Vergison Laura
Thomas Lotte
Demetter Tine
Clamar Maud

Coene Lena

99

00

00

99

00
99

00

00
99

99
00

00

00
99

99

99

00

00
00
99
99

99
99
00

AVMO
ned
ned
ACLE
ned
MOHA
ned
ned

ACME
ned
AVT
ATH
ned
CRAC
STAX
AVT

GRIM
AVZK
ned
ned
CSF
ned
ned
NED

HAMM
LYRA
ned
STAX
KAAG
ACW
ned
AVT

ATH
0B

SER
RCG

ASVO
HUY
DEIN

00 00 00 00 00 00 OO0

S 00 00 00 0O 00 O CO

00 00 00 00 00 00 OO ©o

00 00 00 00 0O 00 CO CO

00 00 00 OO0 00 00 OO OO

.96
.10
.15
.32
.35
.36
.44
.62

.34
.35
.45
.53

.63
.76
.88

.33
.49
.50
.56

.69
.83
.83

.59
.70
.74
.75
.78
.86
.90
IS

.65
.69
.70
.71
.77
.80
.88
.91



60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

coNOOUTEA WN = coNOUTEAE WN R oNOOUTEE WN = oNOUTEAE WN B

NoubrWNRE

290
9716
999
1793
9948
1292
141
9934

9719
248
493
40
904
1296
9671
125

33
314
9674
18
106
9670
lol
9780

9721
818
454
178
284
27
9711
1613

645
9712
1597
261
936
880
1634

Cad V Time :15:24

Bresseleers Luna
van melode kim
Ameys Febe
Delporte Anyte
rijzenga eline
Brouwers Elise
Vereecke Hanna
fogola pauline

Cad V Time :15:24

videler anique
Rouan Helena
Potums Maaike
Mees Emma

Pauwels Matti
Choisez Elodie
hamelink cathalin
Deplorez Jelke

Cad V Time :15:24

Tielemans Robin

Jolie Karen

van de meerakkker selina
Van Petegem Alani

De Beule Judith

mooldijk jetske

Meessens Maury

snellen suzanne

Cad V Time :15:24

van de heejolen eva
Seghers Lise
Sanders Leen

Laloux Margot
Vanhoof Loes

Burm Antje

van elzakker lieke
Beyaert Amelie

Cad V Time :15:24

Heyerick Esmee

van elzakker merle
Bourdon Elise

Loir Celine

Patyn Benedicte
Van de Vijver Caro
Destrebecqg Eva

99

00

00
00

00
99
99
00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00
99
00
00

00

00

00
00

99
00

STAX
ned
OEH
CABW
ned
CABW
KAAG
ned

ned
STAX
VAC
ACHL
HAMM
CABW
ned
ZA

AVZK
RIEM
ned
ACME
KAAG
ned
DEIN
ned

ned
OEH
OLSE
DEIN
ATLA
ACW
ned
RESC

DEIN
ned

TAAC
ACW

RIEM
ACBR
0SGA

[(e (e (e (el (e e e No0) [(e Ve (e (e le e Ve Noo) O WO WO 00 00 00 o oo O O O 00 00 0o o oo

O OV OWWOWWOOo o

.55
.74
.89
.91
.94
.00
.06
.61

.58
.71
.93
.97
.98
.04
.07
.16

.90
.06
.11
.26
.41
.42
.47
.51

.67
.02
.03
.21
.26
.40
.48
.53

.80
.94
.29
.57
.92
.97
.99



60 meter Cad V Time :15:24

Heat:11
1 1259 Warzee Sarah 00 O0CAN 9.02
2 622 Hals Emma 00 LAT 9.20
3 70 Van Den Brande Noa 00 GRIM 9.68
4 145 Vancraeynest Julie 99 GRIM 10.03
5 580 Montaigne Chloe 00 0B 10.06
6 1502 Aragones Elena 00 RESC 10.15

60 meter Cad V Time :15:24

Heat:12
1 9951 hutten pleun ned 8.64
2 1556 Moons Margaux 00 RESC 8.98
3 9680 van beek sanne ned 9.05
4 1612 Micheli Dimitra 00 RESC 9.19
5 592 De Paermentier Jana 00 DEIN 9.54
6 247 Eggermont Jenna 00 STAX 9.71

60 meter Cad V Time :15:24

Heat:13
1 1670 Henry Morgane 99 RESC 9.00
2 839 Coulier Febe 99 GRIM 9.16
3 1426 Matthee Pauline 99 O0CAN 9.17
4 1797 sudi sauda daniella resc 9.26
5 9748 de reus britt ned 9.27
6 108 Vereecke Minne 00 KAAG 9.87

60 meter Cad Men Time :15:57

Heat:1
1 1065 Roels Gianni 99 STAX 7.39
2 1251 Taiwo Eniola 00 RESC 7.43
3 316 Verherstraeten Simon 99 LYRA 7.46
4 9690 angela ramsey ned 7.58
5 450 Bras Tuur 99 OEH 7.64
6 1791 carlier arthus 0sga 7.71
7 1536 Medici Nando 00 0SGA 7.97
8 1510 Okeowo Peredjo 99 RESC 8.01

60 meter Cad Men Time :15:57

Heat:2
1 9691 raap rafael ned 7.51
2 1713 Pattacini Laoro 99 SER 7.61
3 857 Mory Niel 99 VS 7.66
4 481 Van De Sande Tibo 99 0B 7.67
5 141 Preaux Maxim 99 ABES 7.79
6 1640 Degand Theo 00 ATH 7.83
7 650 Scheerder Kobe 00 ABES 7.99

1255 Quattrone Simon 00 SER DIS



coNOOUTEA WN = coNOUTEAE WN R oNOOUTEE WN = oNOUTEAE WN B

NoubrWNRE

9767
9933
1335
873

1441
9687
1716
311

9688
33
1498
197
1298
277
1693
9955

958
9720
438
269
632
524
191
88

809
206
9764
402
405
1737
1701
1272

1332
1330
346
364
9693
463
9682
1279

Cad Men Time :15:57

Van Hoeven
de hair wislet
Monseur Martin
Franssens Lennert
Seutin Bastien
van der steenhoven finnia
Davies Matthieu
Vonck Lukas

Cad Men Time :15:57

verwaal yslain
Meese Maarten
Yaghi Houssen
Cautaerts Justin
Maggiolini Luca
Vandriessche Jonas
Geerts Gregory

Van de Wege Ivar

Cad Men Time :15:57

Vankelecom Bram
janssens youri
Messiaen Tijs
Vanpeteghem Seppe
Callewaert Simen
Gaens Noah
Geirnaert Tristen
Maes Michiel

Cad Men Time :15:57

De Smet Tibo
Ballinckx Berend
ganzenvoort joram
Coppieters Evert
Wynant Maarten
Malice Sacha
Posel Nicolas
Hick Nathan

Cad Men Time :15:57

Petitjean Nicolas
Carmoy Thomas
Vlamynck Simon
Knapen Stijn

Bos Thorben

Van Hemelrijk Thomas
moman giovanni
Mazebo Simon

99

99

00
99

99
00
99

00
99

99

00
00

99
99
99

99
99

99
99

00
00

99
00
00
00

00

00

NED
ned
SER
VOLH
MOHA
ned
0SGA
0B

ned
ACW
WS
DEIN
Ccsby
ASVO
RESC
NED

GRIM
ned
AZW
ACME
HAC
AVT
DEIN
AVMO

VS
DEIN
ned
EA
EA
ATH
SER
HERV

RESC
CRAC
AVR
ADD
NED
SPBO
ned
ATH

00 00 00 OO0 00 00 OO OO 00 00 00 0000 NN ONNN NN

00 00 00 00 0O 00 OO CO

.60
.69
.75
.84
.86
.88
.92
.19

.89
.90
.94
.08

.18
.21
.23

.13
.16
.25
.27
.27
.40
.44
.50

.11
.25
.31
.34
.46
.52
.55
.97

.27
.36
.43
.53
.68
.81
IS



60 meter

Heat:8

60 meter

Heat:9

60 meter

Heat:10

60 meter

Heat:11

60 meter

Heat:12

NOuUbRWNR OUTh, WN R NOURWNR NoupbhWNRE

OoOUTh, WN =

259
561
174
9692
1474
9718
418

939
9717
175
771
9714
453
1293

1267
163
723
9954
1336
1653
9793
187

1613
1762
9681
1576
1333
672

lol

9917

9763
9756
9685
9683
9684
888

Cad Men Time :15:57

Verstappe Bram
Verduyckt Jens

Blot Harald

Van Der Veer Quinten
Van Cauwenberghe Nolan
De Kock Arjen

Van De Velde Niels

Cad Men Time :15:57

Geerts Yannick
rode jim

Ingelaere Jarni
Marien Yari
weultjes matthijs
Castrel Yorne
Bertrand Guillaume

Cad Men Time :15:57

Dambrin Baptiste
Veithen Frederic
Bally Alexander
Wijnen Florian
Ronveaux Thomas

De Camps Theo
Borsatti Alessandro
Vandenbrande Wout

Cad Men Time :15:57

Kasmi Amine

Nkiere Danfuname Rene
wanders Stijn

Chergui Mouhsine
Stodolski Michael

De Groote Maarten

De Graeve Sven
hamidaoui aboubakar

Cad Men Time :15:57

verhoeven tim

Pols Scott

le bruin milan

van der holst wesley
Bos Thijmen

Cneut Thomas

99
99
99
00

00

99

00
00

99
00

00
99
99

00
99

00

00
99

99

00
99

00

STAX
ZELE
RCG
NED
DS
NED
DEIN

AVT
ned
DEIN
AVZK
ned
LYRA
Ccsby

0SGA
GRIM
SGOL
NED

OCAN
Ccsby
GSGA
DEIN

RESC
RESC
NED
RESC
RESC
EA
AVR
flak

ned
NED
ned
ned
NED
AVR

.58
.75
.78
.82
.86
.87
.14

O 00 00 00 00 00 OO

.87
.04
.04
.13
.20
.58
.60

O O OO oo

.50
.53
.72
.98
.17
.95

O O 00 00 00 0

DIS

.64
.71
.96
.20
.47
.85
.22
IS

O O©O000000NN

8.17
8.30
8.35
8.45
8.65



60 meter

Heat:1 CORRECTED
9971
9759
4045
3638
9786
3699
4385

NoupbhWNRE

60 meter

Heat:2 CORRECTED
9789
4203
3569
4046
3301
9920
3153
3500

oNOOUTR, WN -

60 meter

Heat:3 CORRECTED
3414
3458
4132
4181
3198
3195

ok, WN B

60 meter

Heat:4 CORRECTED
4219
3137
9783
3216
4284
4216

ouUuhWwWNRE

60 meter

Heat:5 CORRECTED
3734
4191
3202
9925
3251
3397

OoOULh, WN =

60 meter

Heat:6 CORRECTED
9790
3881
4150
4384
3811
3168

SOUTh, WN R

Sch V Time :17:07

lembi bonheur heurjorie
Linnekam Daphne

Van Der Veken Cindy
Smets Ibich

Nele Van den broek
Lambeets Brett

Caty Emeline

Sch V Time :17:07

Van de Wiel Anne
Cooper May Lee
Kinable Charlotte
Van Der Veken Noemie
Beylemans Laura

van kampen floortje
Remels Leila

De Baene Hanne

Sch V Time :17:07

Schets Kjenta
Peers Stien
Albert Stephanie
Pardoms Charlotte
Van Haelter Hanne
Fasseur Lien

Sch V Time :17:07

Joblin 0dile
Vandenhove Lore
van broek annemijn
Philips Lotte
Heenan Shannon
Debisschop Margaux

Sch V Time :17:07

Thiry Ellen
Tilman Louise
Deplorez Maaike
Schellekens Sanne
Hagen Eline

De Rijcke Emilia

Sch V Time :17:07

Myke myke

Kassongo Leslie
Saint Paul Elisabeth
Salmon Charlotte

De Ridder Kato

Mboya Micheline*

97
97

98
98

98
98
97
97

97
98

97
98
98
97
97
97

97
97

97
97
98

97
98
98

97
98

98
98
98
98

ned
NED
RESC
AVZK
NED
RCT
CRAC

NED
MOHA
ROBA
RESC
ACME
ned
AVT
0B

OEH

OLSE
CRAC
ACLE
KAAG
KAAG

Ccsby
AVZK
ned
SPBO
Ccsby
ATH

DAC
HUY
ZA
NED
VMOL
EA

NED
OEH
usBw
RESC
AVZK
GRIM

O O WO 0 0o 00 0O 00 0 0O OO O O 00 00 00 0o 00 00 00 O 00 OO0 CO OO 00 CO 00 OO0 00 00 OO

O 00 00 00 0O OO

.07
.09
.15
.22
.22
.28
.44

.20
.26
.36
.41
.42
.44
.50
.68

.29
.47
.66
.74
.02
.18

.29
.50
.62
.66
.68
.76

.65
.86
.88
.07
.10
.19

.13
.59
.75
.82
.96
.13



60 meter

Heat:7 CORRECTED

60 meter
Heat:1

60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

coNOOUTEA WN = coNOUTEAE WN R coNOOUTEAE WN = SOUTh, WN R

coNOUTEAE WN R

9794
4288
4325
3366
3391
4179

9798
9799
9914
3422
3339
3305
2565
9775

3392
2854
2546
9697
2190
9912
3205
3229

2633
3116
9930
3421
2809
3042
3012
3273

9937
2180
2445
2264
2879
2881
3411
9935

Sch V Time :17:07

lavrent daphne

Gelbgras Moisa

Thomas Estelle

Peerlinck Sofie
Naessens Lotte

Rozas Maryam

Sch Men Time :16:27

vanhamme arno
tshtwenn florian
roy bloemhard
cisse aly

Leduc Francois
Yech Chou Mehdi
Van Hauter Maarten
van gorkum jim

Sch Men Time :16:27

Caty Dylan

Gielen Emmanuel
Willem Ward

Van Der Meide Sergio
Van Damme Jens
Mijnsbergen Niels
Parent Quentin
Sergeef Martin

Sch Men Time :16:27

Dupont Wouter
Ryckewaert Maxime
Dalenberg Lekan
amriu rayan

Patyn Arnout
Demonty Thomas
Hick Corentin
Serville Florian

Sch Men Time :16:27

alves lenny

Van De Moortele Ieme
Castrel Yentel
Bleyen Seppe

0tt Brent

El Moukhtari Atif
Zenfour Mouad

Evrard Leo

97
98

97
97

97
98

97
97
97

98

98
98

97
97

97
98

97

98
97
98
97
98

ned
RESC
HUY
ROBA
AZW
ACLE

ned
ned
ned
csg
SER
RESC

ned

CRAC
DEIN
0B
NED
HAMM
NED
Ccsby
RESC

STAX
CSby
NED

csf

RIEM
HERV
HERV
HERV

ned

HALE
LYRA
VMOL
ZELE
BRAB
RESC
FRA

8.61
8.93
9.00
9.10
9.66
11.09

.07
.23
.32
.37
.54
.55

NN NN NN

.60

.37
.46
.51
.60
.62
.62
.64
.69

NN NNNNNY

.61
.70
.76
.76
.78
.85

OO N NN

.32

.81
.85
.86
.89
.89
.95

OO NNNNN

.28



60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

60 meter

Heat:8

60 meter

Heat:1

NOURWNR NoupbhWNRE

NoubhWNRE O WNRE

NoOoublWNRE

9916
2912
2413
3053
9928
2399
3222

2317
3270
3256
2543
2498
3315
9936

2390
9776
2714
9696
2522
2939

2913
2758
2102
3401
2295
2114
2503

9769
9940
9772
552

9918
196

9667

Sch Men Time :16:27

Stjeward Quincy
Temmerman Robin
Huyck Hannes

Van Laethem Jeremy
eshete yared
Deprez Jarne
Schoemans Maxime

Sch Men Time :16:27

Franssens Jens
Assina Kevin Junior
Deceuninck Thomas
Paepe Lennart
Vierendeels Sverre
Bah Algissimou
kalem yassine

Sch Men Time :16:27

Goossens Yannick
Coene Gracht
Denolf Aaron

bos david
Lambrecht Renzo
Lambrecht Axel

Sch Men Time :16:27

Roefs Steyn

De Blauwe Gianni
Pelgrims Arend
Hastir Quentin
Eggermont Jan

De Clercq Cedric
Plessers Bram

Sen V Time :16:44

hodde rosina

van der meij femke

boons eefje

Van Cauwenberghe Siliane
hoogeboom franka

Paepe Zenaid

ijspeerd krista

97
98
97

98
98

98
98
98
97
98

97

98

97
98

97
98
97
97
97
98
98

96

96

NED
ACW
SPBO
WS
ned
AVMO
IAAC

AVT
RESC
CSby
ACME
LEBB
WS
fra

HAMM
NED
VS
ned
AZW
AZW

ATAC
AVR

DCLA
O0CAN
STAX
STAX
AVT

ned
ned
ned
DS
ned
ACME
ned

00 00 00 00 00 N

O © 00 00 00

OO0 NNNNN

OO NNNN

00 00 00 00 00 N

.83
.91
.96

.96
.04
.13

.59
.95
.01
.08
.18
.19
.99

.04
.36
.39
.73
.30
IS

.63

.00
.04
.13
.35
.76

.59
.67
.72
.90
.93
.07
.08



60 meter
Heat:2

60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

NOoOouUubhWNR coNOUTEAE WN R oNOOUTEE WN = oNOUTEAE WN B

OUTh WN R

511
97
338
1497
932
859
1991
9666

543
1832
258
341
9416
644
9042
9941

293
378
292
2463
585
693
597
531

9745
544

9950
1324
1930
192

2039

9971
2953
3265
9032
2780
3815

Sen V Time :16:44

Brahy Zoe
Verstraeten Anne
Vidts Noor

Crols Sarah
Garre Maaike
Janssens Marijne
Huynen Celine
zandgrond marlou

Sen V Time :16:44

Guisse Saliyya
Vandermosten Jessica
Van Der Weyen Jessie
Van Gerven Olivia
schoeman renate
Nihant Ludivine

de rond judith
brugmans evelien

Sen V Time :16:44

Moortgat Katrien
Biebuyck Mona

Van De Velde Jana
Van Damme Petra
Lecouvet Noemie
noyelle pauline
Defossez Elisa
Grosjean Emmanuelle

Sen V Time :16:44

HUISMAN

Theys Chloe

dieleman pieters patricia
Van Belle Carmen

Gadeyne Laurence

De Staercke Melissa
Franck Amelie

Sen V Time :16:44

lievens perrine
Slabbaert Mia

De Roock Lieve

jonkers riet

Bal Anja

Misonne Marie Christine

96
87
96
96

96

96
96
96
78
96

96
96

96

81
89
95
91

69
51

65

Ccsby
AVT
VAC
ACW
KAAG
SGOL
HERV
ned

RESC
WS
LYRA
DCLA
ned
HERV
ned
ned

VS
RCG
VS
KAAG
USTA
herv
IAAC
HERV

NED
FLEU
ned
STAX
WS
OEH
HERV

ned
ASVO
DAC
ned
ACW
ACLE

.97
.13
.20
.20
.23
.24
.45
.59

00 00 00 00 00 00 OO0

.20
.29
.44
.47
.51
.53
.61
.65

00 00 00 00 0O 00 CO OO

.65
.75
.76
.83

.88
.91
.13

O 00 00 00 00 0O OO OO
o
~

.20
.87
.92
.03

.40
.95

O O O O 00 0 0o

9.81

10.03
10.20
10.24



60 meter Sen V Time :16:44

Heat:7
1 9939 duenie esmee ned 9.06
2 285 Teck Lisa 95 LEBB 9.47
3 3649 Escarmelle Alexandra 74 O0CAN 9.85
4 2819 Vansteenkiste Katrien 65 AZW 10.17
5 3082 Limbourg Christiane 48 OEH 10.91

60 meter Sen Men Time :17:07

Heat:1
1 9944 adel sesay ned 6.96
2 9956 Schutjes Sander NED 7.07
3 829 Degavre Lionel 95 HERV 7.09
4 2637 Ruffacq Quentin 89 DS 7.10
5 865 Mengal Simon 95 USBW 7.21
6 3055 fenaux ludovic usta 7.26
7 813 Kohl Geoffrey 95 UsBw 7.28
8 2826 Caluwe Arnaud 91 RESC 7.30

60 meter Sen Men Time :17:07

Heat:2
1 2196 Meyer Yannick 88 ACW 7.16
2 967 Van de Woestyne Denis 81 STAX 7.20
3 9943 reunders joris ned 7.25
4 602 Renard Pierrick 95 SER 7.30
5 2258 Benyosef Abdelgani Moham. 83 LAT 7.38
6 810 Mabille Florent 96 CRAC 7.41
7 1973 Sanctorum Maxim 93 FLAC 7.46
8 9727 Iacolina Ugo 0SGA 7.49

60 meter Sen Men Time :17:07

Heat:3
1 1468 Deflem Kenny 92 SPVI 7.32
2 9946 Van der Hooft Joeri NED 7.36
3 2324 Van De Voorde Gerben 90 ACW 7.36
4 2317 Dezutter Michael 82 KAAG 7.38
5 9958 alston arkad jun 7.43
6 2772 Parisis Jean Loup 93 DS 7.47
7 9915 Issa Mimo NED 7.51
8 326 Verbraekel Niels 96 VS 7.51

60 meter Sen Men Time :17:07

Heat:4
1 2309 De Keukeleire Wim 90 STAX 7.46
2 450 Frenay Victor 96 DCLA 7.53
3 1631 Cools Tim 91 BRAB 7.55
4 2825 Ilunga Carl 93 RESC 7.62
5 1680 De Wulf Robin 84 STAX 7.67
6 2561 Quevit Alexandre 94 0SGA 7.68
7 3021 Mossoux Regis 86 O0CAN 7.77
8 636 Hazard Adrien* 96 HERV 8.29



60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

60 meter

Heat:8

60 meter

Heat:9

60 meter

Heat:10

Ok, WN R NoubhWNERE NoubhWNRE oNOUTER, WN = NoOouUubsWNRE

coNOUTA WN =

33
2268
6189
439
2039
1777
1069

2971
325
5652
861
9768
1765
4007
657

9787
1813
1684
966

2727
4784
276

4913

9957
87
867
4717
389
91
4911

308

4767
9782
9949
1194
6392

869
351
857
4918
3945
5241
2758
4460

Sen Men Time :17:07

Janssens Kamiel
Heynen Glenn
Choisez Frederic
Darmoise Nicolas
De Mol Aiko
Krijnen Filip
Adam Niels
Sen Men Time :17:07

Gerardy Sebastien
D'hondt Jonathan
Van Regenmortel Stefan
Declercqg Corentin
Kan Rienk
Jonckers Jayson
Raemdonck Bart
Simonis Yann

Sen Men Time :17:07

Thymo
Bollaert Bram
Lafort Iarre
Pieteraerens Filip
Pavone David
Rijdant Pascal
Pieters Sven
Van Looy Patrick
Sen Men Time :17:07

hoffman glenn
Hagen Michiel
kalibioma raphael
Deschamps Frederik
Thiry Christophe
Slegers Niko
Verstynen Peter

Sen Men Time :17:07

Vanden Eynden Brian
Paepe Eric

Van De Ven Rene
rasenberg ronald
Hus Pieter

Theys Lucien

Sen Men Time :17:07

nsangolo jean-charles
Lemmens Steffen
Durant Mathieu

Heylen Ronald
Horemans Gerd

Chovau Thierry
Lahmidi Miloud

Lenoir Henri

96
91
74
95

91
93

84
96
78
95

90
77
96

92
93
90
88
69
95
65

96

72
96
96
68

96
70

92
62

96
96
62
73
68
94
32

SGOL
BRAB
CABW
BRAB
LEBB
ESAK
FLAC

SER
VS
SGOL
IAAC
NED
SPVI
LEBB
HERV

NED
VS
STAX
STAX
SER
ACG
LEBB
BRAB

ned
VMOL
resc
AZW
DAC
VMOL
BRAB

ACW
ACME

ned
VMOL
FLEU

cst
ACME
CRAC
BRAB
VMOL
MAC
ACLE
OEH

ON NN

00 00 00 00 00 00

00 00 00 00 00

ONN NN

DO NNNNNY

O OO0 NN

.47
.54
.61
.61
.71
.75
.03

.72
.73
.78
.81
.84
.88
.89

.42
.80

.85
.87
.88
.11
IS

.99
.08
.10
.20
.23
.25
.69

.88
.43
.54
.58
.72
.75

.35

.66
.11
.30
.25
.33
.74



300 meter
Heat:1
1

3
4

300 meter
Heat:2
1

3
4
5

300 meter
Heat:3

U WNER

300 meter
Heat:4

ok, WN B

300 meter
Heat:5

OUTh,WNRE

300 meter
Heat:6

300 meter
Heat:7

1
2
3

369
182
1594
837

9762
600
478
9927
290

688
805
9779
9719
1368

474
55
654
1657
110
9721

104
9679
9674
622
111
9678

105
9675
1603
274
9780
1008

33
106
621
1597

Cad V Time :17:48

Bauwens Laures
Horemans Jana
Hamelat Kenza
Laporte Morgan

Cad V Time :17:48

boutens amber
Peeters Bloeme
Vanderbauwhede Lies
Meyer Zoé
Bresseleers Luna

Cad V Time :17:48

Hartmann Iris
Damman Axelle
frijters femke
videler anique

De Bled Kassandra

Cad V Time :17:48

Thomas Lotte
Vergison Laura
Mendonck Noor
Clamar Maud

Bizet Marieke

Van Der Heyden Eva

Cad V Time :17:48

Martens Lisa

van iersel jasmijn

van de meerakkker selina
Hals Emma

Braems Mandien

Chamid Inas

Cad V Time :17:48

Martens Laura

opmeer gabrielle

Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Caubergs Jana

snellen suzanne

Abied Ikram

Cad V Time :17:48

Tielemans Robin
De Beule Judith
Cambier Joke
Bourdon Elise

99
99
00

99
00

00

00
99
00

00

99

00
00

99
ned
00
99

99

00
00
99

RCG

VMOL
CRAC
AVZK

ned
AVZK
ASVO
NED
STAX

STAX
HAC
ned
ned
ATH

0B
RCG
AVLO
HUY
KAAG
NED

KAAG
ned
ned
LAT
KAAG
NED

KAAG
DIS
MOHA
ATLA
ned
VAC

AVZK
KAAG
RCG

TAAC

41.60
DIS

43.67
45.47

43.69
DIS

44.98
47.77
48.15

44.61
46.28
46.74
48.02
48.54

46.11
47.26
47.56
48.49
49.14
49.87

44 .93
46.71
47.93
48.22
50.17

46.27

47 .46
52.51
55.25
DIS

48.92
50.49
51.57
DIS



300 meter
Heat:8

U WNRE

300 meter
Heat:9

UbrWNRE

300 meter
Heat:10

1
2
3

300 meter
Heat:1

UubWNRE

300 meter
Heat:2

U WNR

300 meter
Heat:3

U WNRE

300 meter
Heat:4

Ok, WN

60
244
158
1556
9951

9749
1692
1453
241
108

715

9048
9680
9760

1065
9690
1791
481

1536

9767
173
23
1640
1303

1713
1441
33
632
1332

857
809
1498
1298
269
685

Cad V Time :17:48

S'Heeren Lieze
Begyn Lena
Smeulders Sarah
Moons Margaux
hutten pleun

Cad V Time :17:48

kuntz kirsten
Karapiperis Zoe*
Partoune Marie
De Boos Annelie
Vereecke Minne

Cad V Time :17:48

Bucquoye Axelle
rijzenga eline
van beek sanne
venk eva

Cad Men Time :18:11

Roels Gianni
angela ramsey
carlier arthus
Van De Sande Tibo
Medici Nando

Cad Men Time :18:11

Van Hoeven
Vanlierde Jorg
Peeters Dries
Degand Theo
Colle Florian

Cad Men Time :18:11

Pattacini Laoro
Seutin Bastien
Meese Maarten
Callewaert Simen
Petitjean Nicolas

Cad Men Time :18:11

Mory Niel

De Smet Tibo
Yaghi Houssen
Maggiolini Luca
Vanpeteghem Seppe
Wolfcarius Edward

00
00
99

00
99
99
00

00

99

99
00

99
99
00
99

99
99
99
00
99

99

00
00
00
00

AVT
STAX
STAX
RESC
ned

ned
RCB
SER
STAX
KAAG

0B

ned
ned
ned

STAX
ned
osga

0SGA

NED
DEIN
ACBR
ATH
Ccsby

SER
MOHA
ACW
HAC
RESC

VS
VS
WS
Ccsby
ACME
STAX

46.39
46.47
47.07
47.59
48.42

44.10
46.69
48.16
48.56
51.21

46.22
48.95
50.35
DIS

36.90
37.42
38.87
40.37
41.70

37.56
37.65
38.02
39.15
39.62

39.18
39.38
39.48
40.50

39.67

40.91
41.82
43.18
46.91



300 meter
Heat:5

O WNKE

300 meter
Heat:6

OUTh, WN =

300 meter
Heat:7

OoOUlh, WN =

300 meter
Heat:8

A WN B

300 meter
Heat:9

AP WN B

300 meter
Heat:10

AP WN R

1737
364
346
747
629
9682

9720
236
256
9722
174
9717

438
1574
561
9693
259
1293

187
1334
524
1613
1693
1333

1762
9685
9684
888

9793
1336

140
1701
939
1267

Cad Men Time :18:11

Malice Sacha
Knapen Stijn
Vlamynck Simon
Quintelier Laurent
De Win Alexander
moman giovanni

Cad Men Time :18:11

janssens youri
Kerkhofs Matthias
De Baets Ruben
nijkamp guus

Blot Harald

rode jim

Cad Men Time :18:11

Messiaen Tijs
Verriez Jonathan
Verduyckt Jens

Bos Thorben
Verstappe Bram
Bertrand Guillaume

Cad Men Time :18:11

Vandenbrande Wout
Tabbakh Yassine
Gaens Noah

Kasmi Amine
Geerts Gregory
Stodolski Michael

Cad Men Time :18:11

Nkiere Danfuname Rene
le bruin milan

Bos Thijmen

Cneut Thomas

Borsatti Alessandro
Ronveaux Thomas

Cad Men Time :18:11

Leunckens Ward
Posel Nicolas
Geerts Yannick
Dambrin Baptiste

99
00
00

99

00
99

99

00
99

99
00

00
00
99
00

00

99

00

00

00
00
99

ATH
ADD
AVR
VOLH
DAC
ned

ned
LEBB
STAX
ned
RCG
ned

AZW
RESC
ZELE
NED
STAX
Ccsby

DEIN
RESC
AVT

RESC
RESC
RESC

RESC
ned
NED
AVR
GSGA
0CAN

ABES
SER
AVT
0SGA

44,
45.
45,
47.
48.
DIS

44,
45.
46.
46.
48.
49.

43.
45,
45,
46.
46.
51.

43,
44.
44,
44.
DIS
DIS

40.
45,
46.
58.
DIS
DNS

44,
44,
45.
46.

65
55
79
13
18

96
42
05
99
26
23

15
85

02
63
54

31
11
60
68

58
64
58
12

24
66
48
43



300 meter
Heat:11

U WNRE

300 meter
Heat:1

UbrWNRE

300 meter
Heat:2

UbWNRE

300 meter
Heat:3

U WNRE

300 meter
Heat:4

UhrWNR

300 meter
Heat:5

A WN B

300 meter
Heat:6

1
2
3

257
1255
1474
244
723

3630
3688
3544
4045
3215

3558
3300
3490
9920
9971

3775
3438
3742
3507
4046

3613
3337
4385
3174
4237

3301
3638
3458
3573

3153
3665
3623
4203

Cad Men Time :18:11

De Blander Victor
Quattrone Simon

Van Cauwenberghe Nolan
Wauters Guillaume
Bally Alexander

Sch V Time :18:30

Maudens Hanne
Hofman Celine
Degreve Robin
Van Der Veken Cindy
De Marez Manon

Sch V Time :18:30

Mortiers Lio

Bauwens Lore

Valck Maury

van kampen floortje
lembi bonheur heurjorie

Sch V Time :18:30

Couckuyt Paulien
Baillievier Rani
Hanssens Marie

De Vlieger Ilkje

Van Der Veken Noemie

Sch V Time :18:30

Cornelis Jacintha
Demaret Merel

Caty Emeline

Claus Ellen
Ralembert Fleurine

Sch V Time :18:30

Beylemans Laura
Smets Ibich

Peers Stien
Wolfcarius Theresa

Sch V Time :18:30

Remels Leila

Van De Casseye Hanne
Vanderstraeten Chloe
Cooper May Lee

99
00
00

99

97
97
97
97
97

98
97
97

97
98

98
97

98
98
98
97
97

97
97
98
98

97
97
98
98

STAX
SER
DS
KAAG
SGOL

VS
RIEM
OEH
RESC
AVR

AVKA
ACME
ZELE
ned
ned

AVKA
OLSE
ACHL
EA

RESC

KAAG
KAAG
CRAC
AVMO
RESC

ACME
AVZK
OLSE
STAX

AVT
VS
VS
MOHA

41.26
43.60
46.16
47.08
47.89

40.32
40.93
42.33
43.14
44.04

42.43
42.69
42.98
43.07
45.80

40.92
41.87
42.36
44.96
47.46

43.08
43.94
44 .42
46.33
47.88

45.04
45.31
45.42
46.46

44 .87
46.23
48.12
DIS



300 meter Sch V Time :18:30

Heat:7
1 4115 Gerard Constance 97 O0CAN 45.93
2 4150 Saint Paul Elisabeth 98 USBW 48.22
3 3202 Deplorez Maaike 98 ZA 48.63
4 9783 van broek annemijn ned 49.82
3230 Timmerman Larissa 98 DEIN DIS
300 meter Sch V Time :18:30
Heat:8
1 4191 Tilman Louise 98 HUY 47 .64
2 4250 Defosse Maeva 98 0SGA 47.73
3 3446 De Waele Maaike 97 ASVO 48.30
4 3306 Diawara Aminta 97 LOND 49,33
5 4327 Pirtynis Alicja* 97 RESC 50.08
300 meter Sch V Time :18:30
Heat:9
1 3519 Annendyck Hanne 97 DAC 46.67
2 3239 Desaever Hanne 98 HCO 47 .31
3 9794 lavrent daphne ned 47.87
4 3125 Maes Jynse 97 BVAC 49.10
3511 Goossens Julie 97 ACHL DIS
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:02
Heat:1
1 2468 Van De Sande Alessandro 97 0B 36.36
2 9798 vanhamme arno ned 36.97
3 2651 Cobbaert Julian 98 VITA 36.99
4 2524 Boschmans Jari 98 HAKI 38.07
9914 roy bloemhard ned DIS
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:02
Heat:2
1 3392 Caty Dylan 97 CRAC 37.02
2 2125 Rahoens Creo 98 RCG 37.55
3 2186 Van Vlaenderen Emiel 98 ASVO 37.80
4 9959 Van Driessche Jasper ZELE 37.83
5 2565 Van Hauter Maarten 97 0B 38.53
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:02
Heat:3
1 3339 Leduc Francois 97 SER 37.90
2 2378 Vermiesch Wiebe 97 KAAG 38.10
3 2809 Patyn Arnout 97 RIEM 38.17
4 2413 Huyck Hannes 98 SPBO 38.24
5 2163 Maton Mathijs 97 AVMO 38.33
6 2190 Van Damme Jens 98 HAMM 38.71
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:02
Heat:4
1 9799 tshtwenn florian ned 37.34
2 2721 Laporte Vincent 97 AVZK 37.40
3 2180 Van De Moortele Ieme 98 HALE 39.66
4 2489 Van Gelder Dries 98 OLSE 39.73
5 2411 De Decker Arno 98 EA 40.18
6 2692 Foncke Ricardo 98 VOLH 43.68



300 meter Sch Men Time :19:02

Heat:5
1 2394 Vander Vennet Jonas 98 KAAG 38.56
2 2287 De Ruyter Bavo 98 KAAG 38.85
3 3057 Boussa Francois 97 HUY 39.42
4 2694 Dhondt Thomas 98 VS 39.63
5 9788 de rond mark ned 40.34
6 2189 Van Der Kelen Jochen 97 HAMM 40.51
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:02
Heat:6
1 2633 Dupont Wouter 97 STAX 39.03
2 9931 Verheugd Niels NED 39.97
3 2634 Verbeke Pieter 97 STAX 40.55
4 9930 Dalenberg Lekan NED 40.58
5 9928 eshete yared ned 44.12
3222 Schoemans Maxime 98 TIAAC DIS
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:02
Heat:7
1 2544 Botte Stef 98 ASVO 39.10
2 3116 Ryckewaert Maxime 97 Csby 39.31
3 3053 Van Laethem Jeremy 97 WS 39.80
4 2543 Paepe Lennart 97 ACME 40.10
5 3270 Assina Kevin Junior 98 RESC 41.20
2471 Vanderbauwhede Bert 98 ASVO0 DIS
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:02
Heat:8
1 2686 Dumon Reindert 98 KAAG 40.76
2 3033 Ponlot Benoit 97 OCAN 41.02
3 3229 Sergeef Martin 98 RESC 41.25
4 2399 Deprez Jarne 98 AVMO 41.70
5 2498 Vierendeels Sverre 98 LEBB 42.32
2879 0tt Brent 97 ZELE DIS
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:02
Heat:9
1 2705 D'hondt Elias 98 VS 40.54
2 2295 Eggermont Jan 97 STAX 41.29
3 2298 De Cocker Jeroen 98 STAX 42 .32
4 3315 Bah Algissimou 97 WS 43.01
5 3273 Serville Florian 97 HERV 43.46
300 meter Sch Men Time :19:02
Heat:10
1 3401 Hastir Quentin 97 O0CAN 42.22
2 9758 Pols Glenn NED 43.00
3 2114 De Clercq Cedric 98 STAX 43.30
4 2297 Da Silva Bruno 98 STAX 43.59



300 meter
Heat:11

U WNRE

300 meter
Heat:12

1
2
3

300 meter
Heat:1

U WNRE

300 meter
Heat:2

UubWNRE

300 meter
Heat:3

U WNRE

300 meter
Heat:4

U WNRE

300 meter
Heat:5

Ok, WN

2454
2890
2758
2264
2714

2939
9696
2481

339
9940
220
196
1212

9667
9923
317

9942
9666

9745
1263
9657
1135
859

1497
1355

9962
189

644
640
399
1278
378
321

Sch Men Time :19:02

Demont Elias
Beeckmans Lennert
De Blauwe Gianni
Bleyen Seppe
Denolf Aaron

Sch Men Time :19:02

Lambrecht Axel
bos david
Verbeeck Romain

Sen V Time :19:30

Nagels Rani
van der meij femke

Van Basselaere Lindsay

Paepe Zenaid
Van Eecke Louise

Sen V Time :19:30

ijspeerd krista
Berghouwer nicole
Folens Merel

de rond judith
zandgrond marlou

Sen V Time :19:30

HUISMAN

De Win Dinja
Mulder Nina
Eysackers Elien
Janssens Marijne

Sen V Time :19:30

Crols Sarah

Claes Jente

Van Hecke Sarah
Van Rooy Christel
Smet Astrid

Sen V Time :19:30

Nihant Ludivine
Kassianoff Sylvie
Pinter Eline

Van Damme Melinde
Biebuyck Mona

De Vos Soetkin

97
98
98

98

98

98

95
96

96
92

96

91

94
93

85
92
95

96

96

96
93
96
96

SPBO
DAC
AVR
VMOL
VS

AZW
ned
SGOL

LAT
ned
ACME
ACME
ASVO

ned
NED
KAPE
ned
ned

NED
DAC
NED
OLSE
SGOL

ACW
BVAC
RIEM
NED
VOLH

HERV
RESC
BVAC
BRAB
RCG

ASVO

40.
41.
41.
42,
43.

44,
48.
48.

39.
39.
42.
42.
43.

42,
42.
43.
.69
.79

44
44

43.
43.
43.
44,
45,

43.
44,
44,
45,
46.

44,
44,
45.
46.
47.
50.

65
17
56
43
88

31
13
95

30
86
06
21
50

62
78
59

07
34
61
43
14

53
18
26
43

86

60
67
11
70



300 meter

Heat:6

SOUTh, WN R

300 meter

Heat:7

OUTh, WN =

300 meter

Heat:8

OoOUlh, WN =

300 meter

Heat:9

Ok, WN

300 meter

Heat:1

U WNR

300 meter

Heat:2

A WN -

2463
693
42
597
9950
153

293
2510
9964
292
3194
1148

544

9939
1837
2953
2439
1666

9658
316

2433
2319
3709
1016

9963
1548
9943
2027
82

2324
1706

829

Sen V Time :19:30

Van Damme Petra

noyelle pauline

Vincke Magalie

Defossez Elisa

dieleman pieters patricia
Van Steenstraeten Tessa

Sen V Time :19:30

Moortgat Katrien
Luyckx Tilly
Rassart Héléne
Van De Velde Jana
Verheyden Rosette
Notte Sara

Sen V Time :19:30

Theys Chloe
duenie esmee
Cephale Fanny
Slabbaert Mia
Vindevoghel Sofie
Moons Ellen

Sen V Time :19:30

Rongers Joyce

Mauel Anna Lena

Rooms Ann

Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde
Pater Jocelyne

De Couck Lindsay

Sen Men Time :20:10

De Jong Joost
Huwel Klaas
reunders joris
De Greef Laurens
Raes Maarten

Sen Men Time :20:10

Van De Voorde Gerben
Van Den Broeck Jan
Mees Jef

Degavre Lionel

78

96

96

96
76

96
63
89

96

92
69
71
91

96
65
53
54
87

91

91
96

920
89

95

KAAG
herv
HAMM
IAAC
ned
OEH

VS
ABES
NA
VS
ACKO
ASVO

FLEU
ned

ASVO
ASVO
OEH

NED
DAC
HAMM
STAX
ACLO
ACG

NED
ASVO
ned
RCG
HCO

ACW
LAT
ACHL
HERV

46.
46.
47.
48.
49,
49.

46.
46.
48.
48.
48.
49.

49.
49.
49.
52.
54.
58.

43.
45.
50.
53.
.67
57.

35.
35.
36.
36.
37.

35.
35.

36.

84
89
16
28
12
55

29
76
03
57
63
16

00
52
88
80
46
11

45
28
99
25

93

04
52
19
63
09

35
66

54



300 meter Sen Men Time :20:10

Heat:3
1 2281 Stroobants Jori 89 VITA 35.51
2 51 De Lange Simon 95 ASVO0 35.61
3 1526 Van Herck Yoni 93 ARAC 36.07
4 2772 Parisis Jean Loup 93 DS 37.05
5 9958 alston arkad jun 37.97

300 meter Sen Men Time :20:10

Heat:4
1 810 Mabille Florent 96 CRAC 36.27
2 865 Mengal Simon 95 USBW 37.26
3 222 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper 96 ASVO0 37.47
4 9922 Van der Gragt Paul NED 38.28
5 205 Herregodts Preben 95 VITA 38.59

635 Douley Antoine 95 WS DIS

300 meter Sen Men Time :20:10

Heat:5
1 326 Verbraekel Niels 96 VS 36.74
2 1631 Cools Tim 91 BRAB 36.97
3 1468 Deflem Kenny 92 SPVI 37.33
4 1917 Sabbe Wouter 85 RCG 37.76
5 2179 D'haemer Laurenz 88 RCG 37.80
6 179 De Baets Anton 96 RIEM 39.17

300 meter Sen Men Time :20:10

Heat:6
1 325 D'hondt Jonathan 96 VS 37.85
2 813 Kohl Geoffrey 95 USBW 37.87
3 1680 De Wulf Robin 84 STAX 38.00
4 1684 Lafort Iarre 93 STAX 38.16
5 4007 Raemdonck Bart 77 LEBB 38.27
6 2070 Vandewalle Jeroen 85 AVR 38.41

300 meter Sen Men Time :20:10

Heat:7
1 46 Pausenberger Yves 95 KAAG 37.61
2 4340 Vervynck Luc 71 DEIN 37.91
3 135 De Voegt Dries 96 RAM 38.42
4 176 Geeroms Jeroen 96 LOND 38.97
5 4620 Vierendeels Jan 68 LEBB 39.00
6 2825 Ilunga Carl 93 RESC 39.39

300 meter Sen Men Time :20:10

Heat:8
1 788 Julien Martin 95 ACLO 37.95
2 804 Mouraux Nathan 96 RCB 38.67
3 1813 Bollaert Bram 92 VS 38.85
4 48 Dequick Jeroen 95 ACP 39.46
5 9521 Goffin Antoine RCB 41.02



300 meter
Heat:9

SOUTh, WN R

300 meter
Heat:10

OUTh, WN =

300 meter
Heat:11

1
2
3
5

300 meter
Heat:12

U WNR

300 meter
Heat:13

OUThWN R

300 meter
Heat:14

UubWNRE

300 meter
Heat:15
1
2

439
966
9522
861
1765
4741

33
787
1777
2588
4703
4178

9960
1051
276
389
9961

4784
4918
3766
4911
611

6392
4717
5017
4767
636
695

657

9953
9949
4581
9947

1624
5767

Sen Men Time :20:

Darmoise Nicolas
Pieteraerens Filip
Du Brulle Arthur
Declercq Corentin
Jonckers Jayson
Lestienne Dries

Sen Men Time :20:

Janssens Kamiel
Dolmans Louis
Krijnen Filip
Lejeune Bastien
Herregodts Yves
Vandevelde Herman

Sen Men Time :20:

Van Rooy Jasper
Defrijn Jeroen
Pieters Sven
Thiry Christophe
Paffen Rick

Sen Men Time :20:

Rijdant Pascal
Heylen Ronald
Depuydt Patrick
Verstynen Peter
Cristallo Mathis

Sen Men Time :20:

Theys Lucien
Deschamps Frederik
De Pauw Franky
Paepe Eric

Hazard Adrien*
Denis Thibaud

Sen Men Time :20:

Simonis Yann
Mooyer Manfred
rasenberg ronald
Bollens Jacques
guichart william

Sen Men Time :20:

Vanden Brande Sander
Logist Yves

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

95
90

95
90
78

96
96
91
93
70
65

91
95
96

69
62
64
68
96

62
72
68

96
96

96

57

85
54

BRAB
STAX
RCB

TAAC
SPVI
RIEM

SGOL
ACLO
ESAK
OCAN
VITA
ZA

NED
SGOL
LEBB
DAC
NED

ACG
BRAB
ZA
BRAB
ACLO

FLEU
AZW

STAX
ACME
HERV
HERV

HERV
NED
ned
ACKO
ned

ACME
ACP

39.08
39.20
39.82
40.16
40.54
40.55

38.42
39.78
40.36
41.14
42.04
42.09

39.67
39.81
40.46
DIS

41.58

41.41
41.80
41.93
42.59
42.60

41.94
42.31
42.41
43.01
43.22
44.98

43.19
43.80
44 .34
46.75
47.31

46.03
52.90



1000 meter

Heat:1

OCoOoONOUTEAWNRE

1000 meter

Heat:1

oCooNOUTE, WN B

1000 meter

Heat:1

coNOUTA, WN =

203
356
1284
156
1008
1273
97
283
179
1515
9674
9679
1318
689
9670
107
477
246
243

1270
9661
9689
166
9681
1576
300
282
24
1568
1522
1334
306
9965
1390
1386

4211
4153
3400
4008
4164
3122
9694
4321

Cad V Time :20:17

Roelens Celine
Triest Febe
Deleersnyder Alisson
Van De Putte Axelle
Abied Ikram

Dethier Lucie

Van Der Kelen Sietse
Vandooren Drea

Depla Elisabeth
Deswaef Mathilde

van de meerakkker selina
van iersel jasmijn
Ponlot Emerance
Uyttenhove Aiko
mooldijk jetske
Huybrechts Tine
Desmet Cato

Dussart Djien
Baetens Justine

Cad Men Time :20:26

Plumat Sofian
Hulleman Lauri

't Veer Yosha
Lembrechts Wannes
wanders Stijn
Chergui Mouhsine
Pannemans Stef

De Smedt Yannis
Van Bael Jens
Gouverneur Francois
De Jaegher Nicolas
Tabbakh Yassine
Denys Andreas
Mooldijk Teun
Robert Gilles
Gillet Christophe

Sch V Time :20:26

Demeyer Virginie
Bossut Mathilde

Van Den Broeck Lise
Rompff Eva

Carlier Sophie
Waerzeggers Bridey
Mooldijk Sanne

Gomes Amaro Jessica*

99
00
00
99

00
99
00
99

99
00

99
00
00
00

99

99

99
00
00

99
00
00
00

00
00

97
97
98
98
98

98

HCO
HAMM
ATH
STAX
VAC
HERV
HAMM
ATLA
DEIN
RCB
ned
ned
OCAN
STAX
ned
AVT
0B
STAX
STAX

0SGA
NED
NED
WIBO
NED
RESC
ATLA
LAT
AVZK
TAAC
RCB
RESC
0B
NED
HF
HF

DACM
ATH
EA
ACLO
RCB
ACKO
NED
WS

APPPWLWLWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW

WWWWwWwWwWwwWwwwwWwWwWNNN

Wwwwwwww

:07.
:14.
:18.
:19.
122

144,
:56.
:59.
.26
:15.09
:15.
:15.
:17.
:18.
:19.
:27.
:31.
:33.
:36.
.06
159,

:13.
114
:15.
:20.
:30.

:37:
140,

03
61
52
17

.55
.80
:23.
:28.
:30.
.32
134,
:34.
:38.
:39.
145,
:53.
:53.
:02.
:07.

54
19
02

58
85
87
10
90

76
82
35

24
39
84

40
65
40
00
11
55
61
09
62

55

03

.26

72
79
09

39
93



1000 meter

Heat:1 CORRECTED

1000 meter

Heat:1

OCooNOUTEA, WN B

1000 meter

Heat:1

OCoo~NOULTA,WNRE

9660
2726
2176
2300
2315
3008
2294
9659
3211
3161
9663
9662
3078
2714

1520
1029
3191
1256
1893
1403
3872
1896
938

2314
3069
9932
9969

1658
9967
107

2705
2162
1888
2648
1371
1102
210

1323
1379

Sch Men Time :21:01

Wardenburg Nout
Cornelis Timo
Braems Wannes
Meirlaen Dieter
Boeykens Arne
Vandenabeele Kilian
De Waele Jarne
Enamoro Ituam
Marquebreucq Ticky
Roland Brieuc

Van Der Plas Jeroen
Van Der Stoel Job
Gillet Laurent
Denolf Aaron

Sen V Time :20:38

Schils Marlies
Rossaert Mireille
Van Maele Heidi
Balcaen Sarina
Saussez Amelie
Vanbuggenhout Marijke
Cardenas 0jito Janet
Beerlandt Natacha

De Wit Leen

Duvivier Chantal
Moens Hilde

jonkers riet

Cornez Aurelie

Sen Men Time :21:01

Reuter Natan
Weijers Sjoer

De Ruyter Paul
Scarniet Francois
Vanhoucke Yngwie
Montagna Massimiliano*
Lucion Alexandre
Megens Jef
Gheerolfs Joachim
Vanderbeken Jonas
De Ridder Koen
Van Opstal Jeroen

97
98

97
97
97

97
97

98
98

90
90
78
93
88
83
73
90
89
58
64

93

95

93
87
90
88
94
96
79
79

NED
HAMM
KAAG
STAX
LAT
ACLO
STAX
NED
ACLE
ACLO
NED

HF
VS

LAT
0B
VAC
RIEM
ACLO
EA
RESC
SER
STAX
STAX
ACDL
ned
ACLO

VITA
NED

KAAG
ACLO
FLAC
BVAC
ACLO
ARAC
ASVO
ASVO
FLAC
RAM

AP WWLWLWWLWWLWWWWWWN

T WWWWNNNNNNNNN

NNNNNNNNNNNN

141,
143,
:48.
148.
148.
149,
:53.
:54,
:55.
.50
:19.
:24.
143,
NS

:59.
:01.
:04.
:05.
:10.
:15.
122.
:27.
134,
145,
:57
:09.
:20.

:30.
:30.
:36.
.21
:38.
:39.
:40.
144,
:45.
:48.
:48.
:50.

98
33
07
24
73
36
71
67
13

62
99
13

92
09
00

08
30
16
98
81
91

.67

00
98

57
66
10

21
66
39
94
55

88
74



1000 meter

Heat:2

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

1000 meter

Heat:3

polsstokspringen

Heat:1

OCooNOULTEAEWNRE

OCoOoONOPRP,WNRE

834
72
1487
2995
1149
157
3946
1822
3459
9971
4551
9953

966

1402
648

4959
3575
4380
1244
5312
1636
9970
1664
6354
4479
9747

9912
9913
9660
9791
9687
9737
9784
9785
9688
9661
175

418

Sen Men Time :21:01

Kanfoud Lotfi
Demeersseman Ruben
Dobbelaere Steven
Piette Gaetan

Van Assche Michiel
De Bruyn Marius
Demeulemeester Youri
Smolders Jo

De Baets Frits
Boetticher Rudolf
Goethals Jurgen
Mooyer Manfred

Sen Men Time :21:01

Pieteraerens Filip
Geeroms Bart
Schauwers Francois
Pas Geert

Demetter Pieter
Herinckx Jos

De Potter David

De Mars Jan
Vermeire Thomas
Peeters Hans
Rottiers Joris
Biaumet Andre
Geeroms Kris

Van de Ven Martien

Sen Men Time :18:11

Mijnsbergen Niels
Lee van de mark
Wardenburg Nout
Nuytinck Steven
Van der Steenhoven Finnia
Kunst glenn
Spiljard Daan
Timmerman Wesley
Verwaal yslain
Hulleman Lauri
Ingelaere Jarni
Van De Velde Niels

95
96
82
85

96
71
94
61

72

90
92
96
62
72
53
88
57
93

86
50
61

00
00

CABW
VAC
KAAG
CABW
VAC
EA
VMOL
GENK
RCG
GER
ASVO
NED

STAX
LOND
HF
LOND
ASVO
GRIM
LOND
GRIM
RIEM
NA
VAC
ACLO
LOND
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
DEIN
DEIN

WWWwwwwwwwwwwwnN WWNNNNNNNNNN

NNNWWWWWWwWwww

:46.
147,
149,
149,
149,
:51.
:51.
:51.
:52.
:59.
:03.
:04.

:52.
:01.
:02.
:03.

:07.
:08.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:14.
:15
:18.
:28.

.60

.30
.20
.20
.00
.00
.00
.00
.80
.60
.60

00
34
66
84
86
04
54
95
17
52
35
17

52
27
42
35

56
77
22
91
98

.36

28
95



hoogspringen

Heat:1
1 9691
2 9661
3 316
4 151
5 277
6 1335
7 1330
8 1510
9 721
10 9517
11 1716
12 9683
13 9757
14 9756
15 270
16 9686
17 9718
17 629
19 1390
19 1386
21 1279
22 463
23 9714

kogelstoten 7,260kg
Heat:1

1 1938
2 2217
3 6180
4 2254
5 4685
6 9782
7 9752
8 968

9 2311
10 9929
11 3624
12 9791
13 2594
14 1923
15 5571
16 1486
17 6158
18 9947
19 6181
20 4596
21 5673
22 3887
23 2588
24 6522
25 1664
26 966

Cad Men Time :19:06

Raap Rafael

Hulleman Lauri
Verherstraeten Simon
Van Looy Lars
Vandriessche Jonas
Monseur Martin
Carmoy Thomas

Okeowo Peredjo
Mampuys Cedric
Ganzevoort Joram
Davies Matthieu

Van der Holst Wesley
Van den Pol Sam

Pols Scott
Wildemeersch Robbe
Graafland Marijn

De Kock Arjen

De Win Alexander
Robert Gilles

Gillet Christophe
Mazebo Simon

Van Hemelrijk Thomas
Wuiltjes Matthijs

Sen Men Time :16:19

Wagemans Jarno
Spilliaert Stijn
De Geyter Olivier
Vercammen Stijn
Van Den Branden Jurgen
Van De Ven Rene
Bertaux Yannick

De Vriendt Benjamin
Debersaques Steven
Schellekens Tim
Lucas Steven
Nuytinck Steven
Charlier Guillaume
Neelen Rolf

Morret Michael
Steyaert Olivier
Matthee Alexandre
guichart william
Lahaise Guy

Peers Tom

Huyghe Peter
Hajgato Balazs*
Lejeune Bastien
Ferri Cosimo
Rottiers Joris
Pieteraerens Filip

00

99
00
00

00

89
93
73
94
70

83
89

69

85
92
69
83

68
72
62
74
93
71
86
90

NED
NED
LYRA
VAC
ASVO
SER
CRAC
RESC
AVKA
NED
0SGA
NED
NED
NED
ACME
NED
NED
DAC
HF
HF
ATH
SPBO
NED

HAMM
HAMM
USTA
HAMM
HAMM

NL
STAX
STAX

KAAG
NED

0CAN
ESAK
LEBB
RIEM
OCAN
ned

USTA
OLSE
ACKO
RCG

OCAN
0SGA
VAC

STAX

RFRERRRRRRERRRRHERERRRRRRRBRBRB B2

16.
13.
13.
12.
12.

11

11.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.

.94
.78
.75
.70
.70
.65
.60
.60
.60

.55
.50
.50
.45
.45
.45
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.35
.30

27
81
01
98
45
.48
46
44
13
11
098
97
82
67
.26

.62

9.59

NN~ 0000 00WWWw

.39
.27
.07
.96

.29
.96
.43
.23



verspringen Sch Men Time :17:00

Heat:1
1 2252 Capiau Tobias 97 DEIN 6.92
2 2754 Van De Vijver Lorenzo 97 ACBR 6.49
3 9788 de rond mark ned 6.36
4 2721 Laporte Vincent 97 AVZK 6.34
5 2499 Montilla Dimitri 98 SPVI 6.23
6 9930 Dalenberg Lekan NED 6.22
7 2524 Boschmans Jari 98 HAKI 6.21
8 3339 Leduc Francois 97 SER 6.16
9 2237 Ingelaere Brian 97 DEIN 6.08
10 9660 Wardenburg Nout NED 6.08
11 9912 Mijnsbergen Niels NED 6.01
12 9659 Enamoro Ituam NED 5.95
13 3173 Loens Sam 97 RESC 5.92
14 9916 Stjeward Quincy NED 5.89
15 2795 Vancoillie Jasper 98 VOLH 5.79
16 2445 Castrel Yentel 97 LYRA 5.72
17 2867 Gonnissen Jeroen 98 FLAC 5.63
18 9767 Van Hoeven NED 5.60
19 9697 Van Der Meide Sergio NED 5.59
20 2840 Govaert Lennart 97 ACW 5.42
21 3012 Hick Corentin 98 HERV 5.39
22 2703 Stalpaert Arno 98 VS 5.37
23 9766 Haan Gerwin NED 5.36
24 9935 Evrard Leo FRA 5.32
25 2140 Caerels Rik 98 ACHL 5.30
26 2454 Demont Elias 97 SPBO 5.26
27 9663 Van Der Plas Jeroen NED 5.22
28 9662 Van Der Stoel Job 5.14
29 9931 Verheugd Niels NED 5.12
30 2114 De Clercq Cedric 98 STAX 5.10
31 9758 Pols Glenn NED 5.06
32 3270 Assina Kevin Junior 98 RESC 4.98
33 2295 Eggermont Jan 97 STAX 4.98
34 3078 Gillet Laurent 98 HF 4.93
35 5211 Marquebreucq Ticky ACLE 4.86
36 2394 Vander Vennet Jonas 98 KAAG 4.85
37 9952 Dujardin Paul-Emile 4.82
38 3042 Demonty Thomas 98 HERV 4.72
39 3019 Brouwers Amaury 97 CABW 3.73
40 2705 D'hondt Elias 98 VS 3.66

kogel 3,000kg M80+ Mas Men Time :19:20

Heat:1
1 4460 Lenoir Henri 32 OEH 9.69

kogelstoten 6,000kg Jun Men Time :19:26

Heat:1
1 648 Schauwers Francois 96 HF 11.18
2 5673 Huyghe Peter 62 ACKO 9.98
3 602 Renard Pierrick 95 SER 9.59
4 5767 Logist Yves 54 ACP 8.21



verspringen

Heat:1

verspringen

Heat:1

OCooNOUTEAEWNRE

CooNOUTEA, WN -

9795
9946
2826
9791
9956
2200
149
602
9919
9797
2277
1785
46
1519
1868
2309
648
9913
9778
9727
324
9787
345
9915
9021
2561
657
2559
308
966
3945
5241
9947
2758

338
1286
97
622
543
9741
9796
258
317
948
300
1991
9519
1930
531
3086
3815

Sen Men Time :18:15

Jehee Pim

Van der Hooft Joeri
Caluwe Arnaud
Nuytinck Steven
Schutjes Sander
Sleegers Bart
Boonen Jannes
Renard Pierrick
Hilberts Frank

De Weerdt Trystan
Staessen Rinus

Van Hoye Sander
Pausenberger Yves
Boschmans Jurian
Van Den Berghe Ruben
De Keukeleire Wim
Schauwers Francois
Lee van de mark
Hanegraaf Niels
Iacolina Ugo

Van De Steen Matthias
Thymo

Wuyts Jochem

Issa Mimo

Reijmers Niek
Quevit Alexandre
Simonis Yann
Neirynck Kevin
Vanden Eynden Brian
Pieteraerens Filip
Horemans Gerd
Chovau Thierry
guichart william
Lahmidi Miloud

Sen V Time :19:31

Vidts Noor

De Ruyck Hanne
Verstraeten Anne
Fleury Alice

Guisse Saliyya

Pluim Femke

Kiel Pamela

Van Der Weyen Jessie
Folens Merel
Timperman Charlotte
Hofman Jorien

Huynen Celine
Schoeman Renate
Gadeyne Laurence
Grosjean Emmanuelle
Bottin Hilde

Misonne Marie Christine

91

90
96
95

92
93
95
94
89

96

95

96

94
96
89
96
90
73
68

94

96
91
96
95
96

96
96
94
96

89
96
64
68

NED
NED
RESC
NED
NED
LYRA
ABES
SER
NED
NED
FLAC
LYRA
KAAG
HAKI
LEBB
STAX
HF
NED
NED
0SGA

NED
LYRA
NED
NED
0SGA
HERV
0SGA
ACW
STAX
VMOL
MAC
ned
ACLE

VAC
DEIN
AVT
USTA
RESC
NED
NED
LYRA
KAPE
DEIN
RIEM
HERV
RCG
WS
HERV
DCLA
ACLE

WhbhbhphppUoouuouuouoronorolronun
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.88
.65
.55
.51
.29
.26
.19
.13
.09
.09
.97
.96
.81
.41
.29
.21
.32



kogelstoten 4,000kg
Heat:1

1 9692
2 9954
3 197
4 1270
5 9757
6 416
7 1332
8 9955
9 485
10 9756
11 9693
12 9515
13 9684
14 245
15 121
16 1762
17 9681
18 88
19 270
20 1390
21 672
22 721
23 9766
24 9718
25 244
26 206
27 1693
28 9686
29 1737
30 958
31 191
32 1272
33 163
34 1251
35 1536
36 9793
37 lol
38 1386
39 306
40 236
41 261
42 1336

43 888

Cad Men Time :18:32

Van Der Veer Quinten
Wijnen Florian
Cautaerts Justin
Plumat Sofian

Van den Pol Sam
Volckaert Dylan
Petitjean Nicolas
Van de Wege Ivar
Suykens Brent
Pols Scott

Bos Thorben
Carlier Arthur
Bos Thijmen
Wauters Laurens
Masure Michel

Nkiere Danfuname Rene

wanders Stijn
Maes Michiel
Wildemeersch Robbe
Robert Gilles

De Groote Maarten
Mampuys Cedric
Haan Gerwin

De Kock Arjen
Wauters Guillaume
Ballinckx Berend
Geerts Gregory
Graafland Marijn
Malice Sacha
Vankelecom Bram
Geirnaert Tristen
Hick Nathan
Veithen Frederic
Taiwo Eniola
Medici Nando
Borsatti Alessandro
De Graeve Sven
Gillet Christophe
Denys Andreas
Kerkhofs Matthias
Meirlaen Ben
Ronveaux Thomas
Cneut Thomas

99

99
99

99

00
99

99
00
00

99

00
99
99

99
99
99

99
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00

NED
NED
DEIN
0SGA
NED
HAC
RESC
NED
SPBO
NED
NED
0SGA
NED
KAAG
SPBO
RESC
NED
AVMO
ACME
HF
EA
AVKA
NED
NED
KAAG
DEIN
RESC
NED
ATH
GRIM
DEIN
HERV
GRIM
RESC
0SGA
GSGA
AVR
HF
0B
LEBB
STAX
OCAN
AVR

12.
12.

[T T R S S g
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66
07
.65

.04
.70
.57
.41
.38

.97
.78
.74
.71
.61
.55
.48
.41
.40
.35

.32
.18
.00
.99
.86
.84
.75
.56
.35
.32
.85
.73
.28
.04
91
.65

.50
.72
.50
.27
.30



kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad V Time :18:53

Heat:1
1 9938 Obot Dara NED 12.05
2 9673 Duut Enid NED 11.42
3 9676 Janssen Bridget NED 10.97
4 9713 Reuvers Annika NED 10.45
5 45 Van Hooghten Lauranne 99 ACHL 10.03
6 493 Potums Maaike 99 VAC 9.98
7 781 Vanderstraeten Phebe 99 VS 9.89
8 100 Peeters Laura 00 SPBO 9.65
9 1397 Schauwers Manon 99 HF 9.44
10 758 Thijssen Loeka 99 ACW 9.35
11 454 Sanders Leen 99 OLSE 9.33
12 9721 Van Der Heyden Eva NED 9.05
13 2318 De Keyzer Odette 51 STAX 9.01
14 880 Van de Vijver Caro 99 ACBR 8.95
15 1368 De Bled Kassandra 00 ATH 8.83
16 40 Mees Emma 99 ACHL 8.64
17 9927 Meyer Zoé NED 8.55
18 688 Hartmann Iris 99 STAX 8.42
19 580 Montaigne Chloe 00 0B 8.28
20 9678 Chamid Inas NED 8.17
21 1274 Genot Romane 00 HERV 8.11
22 295 Geuns Lieze 00 AVT 8.10
23 125 Deplorez Jelke 00 ZA 8.08
24 9712 Van Elzakker NED 7.67
25 9859 Grigolato Martine USTA 7.63
26 473 Van De Sande Amelie 00 0B 7.62
27 9932 Jonkers Riet NED 7.35
28 1392 Simonis Marylou 00 HERV 7.22
29 314 Jolie Karen 00 RIEM 6.93
30 1613 Beyaert Amelie 00 RESC 6.87
31 839 Coulier Febe 99 GRIM 6.80
32 1426 Matthee Pauline 99 OCAN 6.68
33 161 Meessens Maury 00 DEIN 6.43
34 1259 Warzee Sarah 00 O0CAN 6.34
35 145 Vancraeynest Julie 99 GRIM 6.28
36 159 Coene Lena 00 DEIN 6.26
37 70 Van Den Brande Noa 00 GRIM 6.16
38 936 Patyn Benedicte 00 RIEM 6.15
39 1634 Destrebecq Eva 00 0SGA 5.42
40 178 Laloux Margot 00 DEIN 5.15



hoogspringen

Heat:1

o000k, WNRE

1541
1397
74
954
688
9676
397
621
361
1657
1259
9948
9678
805
295
1368
248
1328
314
9968
9951
1274
9927
1392
244
936

Cad V Time :21:06

Pardoms Emilie
Schauwers Manon
Claus Hanne
Staelens Emma
Hartmann Iris
Janssen Bridget

Van Limbergen Kelly

Cambier Joke
Seynaeve Delphine
Clamar Maud
Warzee Sarah
rijzenga eline
Chamid Inas
Damman Axelle
Geuns Lieze

De Bled Kassandra
Rouan Helena
Violle Chloe
Jolie Karen
Voorheijen Nienke
Hutten Pleun
Genot Romane
Meyer Zoé

Simonis Marylou
Begyn Lena

Patyn Benedicte

00
99
99

99
99
99
99
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

ACLE
HF
AVMO
HAC
STAX
NED
EA
RCG
HAC
HUY
OCAN
ned
NED
HAC
AVT
ATH
STAX
HERV
RIEM
NED
NED
HERV
NED
HERV
STAX
RIEM

HFRRERRRRRRRRRBERERRERRRRBRRBRRRBRR R B3

.65
.59
.50

.45
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.40
.35
.35
.35
.35
.30
.30

.25
.25
.20
.20
.15



